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Welcome Contents
This price list is built up in easy to navigate sections. The sections are also colour coded
and correspond with the associated product catalogue which is available upon request.

Welcome to our latest price list which provides trades prices for the items currently available from 
the Protek range.

Most of the items listed can be found in our NEW Product Guide or for newer items on data sheets  
available as downloads from our website:  www.protekuk.co.uk

Hard copies are also available from Protek upon request.

National Sales Manager
Email: ian@protekuk.co.uk

Opening an Account - To open a 30 day credit account 
call our sales office and ask for a credit application form or 
simply order direct on a cash with order basis.

Delivery - Orders placed before 3 p.m. for standard stock 
items are normally delivered within 24 hours.  Special 
orders and bespoke requirements may involve a different 
timescale but you will be informed of this at the time of 
order.   There may be certain geographical limitations e.g. 
Eire, Channel Islands etc. that will also extend delivery times.  
Please confirm this at the time the order is placed. 
We can also offer pre - 10 a.m. or same day delivery service 
if required.  Please ask for details when placing your order.

Free delivery is available on all standard orders* over £250.
For all other orders please ask at the time of placing your 
order for the cost of delivery.

*Excludes MCCB panel boards and IP65 fuse-switches of 
250A and above plus any product deemed necessary to ship 
via a pallet for which there is a carriage charge of £50.

Prices - Prices are available on request from our offices 
in Cannock.  If you require additional copies of our price 
list please contact your local agent or our office on the 
telephone number provided.

Specials - Protek can produce custom made panels and 
boards to individual requirements but these cannot be 
returned should they not be required by the end user.

Returns - All returns require prior consent.  Should a 
product fail to meet your expectations please contact us 
immediately quoting the following information;

1.  Delivery note number
2.  Invoice number
3.  Product code or description
4. Quantity damage / fault
5.  Reason for return

Protek will then provide you with a Return Note Number 
and instructions for returning the goods.

Please ensure all goods are correctly packaged and are fit 
for resale.  All shortages / damages / returns must be notified 
within 5 working days from you.

Phone:  01543 46 75 75    Email: orders@protekuk.co.uk
Fax:  01543 46 23 70    Web: www.protekuk.co.uk

Post:  Protek Electronics Limited
  Phoenix House
  Phoenix Road    
  Cannock     You can also find us here

  Staffordshire
  WS11 7LR
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01 - Residential
PROTEK has one of the largest selection of consumer units available, in the UK and with the 
addition of the Amendment 3 boards to our Electra Range of consumer units last year, which 
are fully 17th Edition compliant, our range can more than satisfy the needs of any commercial or 
industrial requirement.
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Din Rail Enclosures
Insulated IP40/41 Surface Mounted

CL504 4 Module IP41 Plastic 4 £9.12
CL506 6 Module IP41 Plastic 6 £9.70
ACL410 10 Module Alectra Series IP40 Plastic 10 £23.50
ACL414 14 Module Alectra Series IP40 Plastic 14 £27.26

ACL418 18 Module Alectra Series IP40 Plastic 18 £39.66
ACL422 22 Module Alectra Series IP40 Plastic 22 £43.72

Product Code Description Enclosure Usable Ways Trade Price

Product Code Description Enclosure Usable Ways Trade Price

Insulated IP30 Surface Mounted

CL402 2 Module No Door IP30 Plastic 2 £3.96
CL404 4 Module No Door IP30 Plastic 4 £4.46

Product Code Description Enclosure Usable Ways Trade Price

Insulated IP65 Surface Mounted

CL602/4 4 Module IP65 Plastic 4 £14.17
CL608 8 Module IP65 Plastic 8 £27.81
CL612 12 Module IP65 Plastic 12 £44.87
CL618 18 Module IP65 Plastic 18 £88.82
CL624 24 Module Double Bank IP65 Plastic 24 £89.34
CL636 36 Module Double Bank IP65 Plastic 36 £123.20
CL654 54 Module Three Bank IP65 Plastic 54 £153.69

M202 2 Module Metal No Door IP20 Metal 2 £22.66
M204 4 Module Metal No Door IP20 Metal 4 £27.65
M204L 4 Module Metal No Door IP20- Long Metal 4 £36.25
M210 10 Module Metal IP30 Metal 10 £53.03
M215 15 Module Metal IP30 Metal 15 £58.50
M220 20 Module Metal IP30 Metal 20 £94.07
M222 22 Module Double Bank Metal IP30 Metal 22 £94.07
M225 25 Module Single Bank IP30 Metal 25 £102.32
M230 30 Module Double Bank Metal IP30 Metal 30 £133.37
M240 40 Module Double Bank Metal IP30 Metal 40 £153.06

Metal Enclosure Surface Mounted
Product Code Description Enclosure Usable Ways Trade Price

Metal Enclosure Flush Mounted

MF210 10 Module Metal Flush IP30 Metal 10 £56.02
MF215 15 Module Metal Flush IP30 Metal 15 £62.61
MF220 20 Module Metal Flush IP30 Metal 20 £99.35
MF222 22 Module Double Bank Metal Flush IP30 Metal 22 £99.35
MF230 30 Module Double Bank Metal Flush IP30 Metal 30 £137.29

Product Code Description Enclosure Usable Ways Trade Price
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Din Rail Enclosures and Consumer Units

Insulated IP41 RCD Incomer (30mA)

A63/30-008 4 Way Alectra c/w RCD Incomer 30mA 63A 8 £56.42
A63/30-012 12 Way Alectra c/w RCD Incomer 30mA 63A 12 £61.33
A63/30-016 16 Way Alectra c/w RCD Incomer 30mA 63A 16 £81.05
A63/30-020 20 Way Alectra c/w RCD Incomer 30mA 63A 20 £85.12

Product Code Description Enclosure Usable Ways Trade Price

Insulated IP65 RCD Incomer (30mA)

P63/30-004IP 4 Way Phoenix c/w RCD Incomer 30mA 63A 4 £63.04
P63/30-006IP 6 Way Phoenix c/w RCD Incomer 30mA 63A 6 £63.92
P63/30-010IP 10 Way Phoenix c/w RCD Incomer 30mA 63A 10 £82.45
P80/30-016IP 16 Way Phoenix c/w RCD Incomer 30mA 80A 16 £120.26
P80/30-022IP 21 Way Phoenix c/w RCD 30mA Double Bank 80A 21 £136.55
P100/30-034IP 33 Way Phoenix c/w RCD 30mA Double Bank 100A 33 £184.85
P100/30-050IP 50 Way Phoenix c/w RCD 30mA Three Bank 100A 50 £219.57

Product Code Description Enclosure Usable Ways Trade Price

Metal IP30 RCD Incomer (30mA)

M6330-004 4 Way Metal c/w RCD Incomer 30mA 63A 4 £87.49
M6330-008 8 Way Metal c/w RCD Incomer 30mA 63A 8 £89.04
M8030-013 13 Way Metal c/w RCD Incomer 30mA 80A 13 £97.68
M8030-018 18 Way Metal c/w RCD Incomer 30mA 80A 18 £120.08
M8030-019 19 Way Metal c/w RCD 30mA Double Bank 80A 19 £120.08
M10030-028 27 Way Metal c/w RCD 30mA Double Bank 100A 27 £157.43

Product Code Description Enclosure Usable Ways Trade Price

Metal Flush IP30 RCD Incomer (30mA)

MF6330-004 4 Way Flush c/w RCD Incomer 30mA 63A 4 £90.83
MF6330-008 8 Way Flush c/w RCD Incomer 30mA 63A 8 £92.38
MF8030-013 13 Way Flush c/w RCD Incomer 30mA 80A 13 £101.04
MF8030-018 18 Way Flush c/w RCD Incomer 30mA 80A 18 £123.43
MF8030-019 19 Way Flush c/w RCD 30mA Double Bank 80A 19 £123.43
MF10030-028 27 Way Flush c/w RCD 30mA Double Bank 100A 27 £160.78

Product Code Description Enclosure Usable Ways Trade Price

For technical details 
visit our web site at
www.protekuk.co.uk

For 80A RCD add £8.98 to the cost of the board
For 100A RCD add £21.88 to the cost of the board
For 100A Time Delay add £36.02 to the cost of the board
For 63A 100mA RCD add £0.63 to the cost of the board
For 63A 300ma RCD add £1.25 to the cost of the board
For 63A 500mA RCD add £1.87 to the cost of the board 

Alectra3 Enclosure Surface Mounted

A3M004 4 Module Metal IP30 Metal 4 £44.50
A3M010 10 Module Metal IP30 Metal 10 £73.63
A3M016 16 Module Metal IP30 Metal 16 £81.15
A3M020 20 Module Metal IP30 Metal 20 £114.67

Product Code Description Enclosure Usable Ways Trade Price
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 100/300 & 500mA Tripping curves are available. Please contact our sales office for details.

A3M63/30-
008

8 way IP40 metal consumer unit c/w 63A 
30mA RCD 8 63A £109.64

A3M63/30-
014

14 way IP40 metal consumer unit c/w 63A 
30mA RCD 14 63A £120.33

A3M63/30-
018

18 way IP40 metal consumer unit c/w 63A 
30mA RCD 18 63A £140.69

Alectra3 IP30 RCD Incomer (63A 30mA)
Product Code Description Usable Ways RCD Amps Trade Price

 100/300 & 500mA Tripping curves are available. Please contact our sales office for details.

A3M80/30-
008

8 way IP40 metal consumer unit c/w 80A 
30mA RCD 8 80A £118.63

A3M80/30-
014

14 way IP40 metal consumer unit c/w 80A 
30mA RCD 14 80A £129.32

A3M80/30-
018

18 way IP40 metal consumer unit c/w 80A 
30mA RCD 18 80A £149.67

Alectra3 IP30 RCD Incomer (80A 30mA)
Product Code Description Usable Ways RCD Amps Trade Price

 100/300 & 500mA Tripping curves are available. Please contact our sales office for details.

A3M100/30-
008

8 way IP40 metal consumer unit c/w 100A 
30mA RCD 8 100A £131.52

A3M100/30-
014

14 way IP40 metal consumer unit c/w 100A 
30mA RCD 14 100A £142.21

A3M100/30-
018

18 way IP40 metal consumer unit c/w 100A 
30mA RCD 18 100A £162.56

Alectra3 IP30 RCD Incomer (100A 30mA)
Product Code Description Usable Ways RCD Amps Trade Price

 100/300 & 500mA Tripping curves are available. Please contact our sales office for details.

A3M100/100-
008TD

8 way IP40 metal consumer unit c/w 100A 
100mA Time Delayed RCD incomer 8 100A £145.66

A3M100/100-
014TD

14 way IP40 metal consumer unit c/w 100A 
100mA Time Delayed RCD incomer 14 100A £156.35

A3M100/100-
018TD

18 way IP40 metal consumer unit c/w 100A 
100mA Time Delayed RCD incomer 18 100A £176.71

Alectra3 IP30 RCD Incomer (100A 100mA Time Delayed)
Product Code Description Usable Ways RCD Amps Trade Price

Consumer Units

88617 Pricelist 2016.indd   8 15/01/2016   09:48

mailto:orders@protekuk.co.uk
http://www.protekuk.co.uk/


Protek Electronics - Tel: 01543 46 75 75   Fax: 01543 46 23 70   Orders: orders@protekuk.co.uk  Web: www.protekuk.co.uk   |    9

Insulated IP41 Switch Incomer

AIS-008 8 Way Alectra c/w Switch Incomer 100A 100A 8 £36.70
AIS-012 12 Way Alectra c/w Switch Incomer 100A 100A 12 £41.26
AIS-016 16 Way Alectra c/w Switch Incomer 100A 100A 16 £61.70
AIS-020 20 Way Alectra c/w Switch Incomer 100A 100A 20 £65.77

Product Code Description Isolator Usable Ways Trade Price

Consumer Units

Metal Flush IP30 Switch Incomer

MFIS-004 4 Way Flush c/w Switch Incomer 100A 100A 4 £70.23
MFIS-008 8 Way Flush c/w Switch Incomer 100A 100A 8 £72.55
MFIS-013 13 Way Flush c/w Switch Incomer 100A 100A 13 £80.30
MFIS-018 18 Way Flush c/w Switch Incomer 100A 100A 18 £103.62
MFIS-019 19 Way Flush c/w Switch 100A Double Bank 100A 19 £103.62
MFIS-028 27 Way Flush c/w Switch 100A Double Bank 100A 27 £141.21

Product Code Description Isolator Usable Ways Trade Price

Metal IP30 Switch Incomer

MIS-004 4 Way Metal c/w Switch Incomer 100A 100A 4 £66.89
MIS-008 8 Way Metal c/w Switch Incomer 100A 100A 8 £68.44
MIS-013 13 Way Metal c/w Switch Incomer 100A 100A 13 £77.08
MIS-018 18 Way Metal c/w Switch Incomer 100A 100A 18 £99.49
MIS-019 19 Way Metal c/w Switch 100A Double Bank 100A 19 £99.49
MIS-028 27 Way Metal c/w Switch 100A Double Bank 100A 27 £136.82

Product Code Description Isolator Usable Ways Trade Price

Insulated IP65 Switch Incomer

PIS-004IP 4 Way Phoenix c/w Switch Incomer 100A 100A 4 £48.43
PIS-006IP 6 Way Phoenix c/w Switch Incomer 100A 100A 6 £48.96
PIS-010IP 10 Way Phoenix c/w Switch Incomer 100A 100A 10 £64.08
PIS-016IP 16 Way Phoenix c/w Switch Incomer 100A 100A 16 £106.92
PIS-021IP 21 Way Phoenix c/w Switch 100A Double Bank 100A 21 £132.53
PIS-033IP 33 Way Phoenix c/w Switch 100A Double Bank 100A 33 £172.34
PIS-050IP 50 Way Phoenix c/w Switch 100A Three Bank 100A 50 £217.20

Product Code Description Isolator Usable Ways Trade Price

Alectra3 100A Isolator Incomer

A3MIS-002 2 way IP40 metal consumer unit c/w 100A incomer 2 100A £37.52
A3MIS-008 8 way IP40 metal consumer unit c/w 100A incomer 8 100A £89.04
A3MIS-012 12 way IP40 metal consumer unit c/w 100A incomer 12 100A £99.75
A3MIS-018 18 way IP40 metal consumer unit c/w 100A incomer 18 100A £120.09

Product Code Description Usable Ways Isolator Amps Trade Price
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Consumer Units 16th Edition and Dual Tariff

Metal Flush Twin Tariff

MF6/5-100 6+5 Way Twin Tariff Metal Flush 100A 11 Flex. £115.99
MF8/8-100 8+8 Way Twin Tariff Metal Flush 100A 16 Flex. £135.60
MF13/13-100 13+13 Way Twin Tariff 2 Bank Met Flush 100A 13 + 13 £163.56

Product Code Description Iso Usable Ways Trade Price

Metal Flush 16th Edition

MF16/11-63/30 11 Way SL 100A Iso 30mA RCD Metal 63A 11 Flex. £123.71
MF16/16-63/30 16 Way SL 100A Iso 30mA RCD Metal 63A 16 Flex. £165.83
MF16/26-80/30 26 Way 2 Bank SL 100A Iso 30mA RCD 80A 13 + 13 £188.59

Product Code Description RCD Usable Ways Trade Price

Metal IP30 Twin Tariff

M6/5-100 6+5 Way Twin Tariff 2 x 100A Iso Metal 100A 11 Flex. £97.95
M8/8-100 8+8 Way Twin Tariff 2 x 100A Iso Met 100A 16 Flex. £123.09
M13/13-100 13+13 Way Twin Tariff 2 Bank Metal 100A 13 + 13 £151.04

Product Code Description Iso Usable Ways Trade Price

Metal IP40 16th Edition

M16/11-63/30 11 Way SL 100A Iso 30mA RCD Metal 63A 11 Flex. £115.99
M16/16-63/30 16 Way SL 100A Iso 30mA RCD Metal 63A 16 Flex. £153.79
M16/26-80/30 26 Way 2 Bank SL 100A Iso 30mA RCD 80A 13 + 13 £174.86

Product Code Description RCD Usable Ways Trade Price

Insulated IP65 16th Edition

P16/10-63/30IP 10 Way SL 100A Iso 30mA RCD IP65 63A 10 Flex. £153.79
P16/20-80/30IP 20 Way 2 Bank SL 100A Iso 30mA RCD 80A 10 + 10 £174.86
P16/32-80/30IP 32 Way 2 Bank SL 100A Iso 30mA RCD 80A 16 + 16 £223.17

Product Code Description RCD Usable Ways Trade Price

Insulated IP65 Twin Tariff

P7/7-100IP 7+7 Way Twin Tariff 2 x 100A Iso IP65 100A 14 Flex. £138.84
P10/10-100IP 10+10 Way Twin Tariff 2 x 100A Iso IP65 100A 10 + 10 £151.34
P13/13-100IP 13+13 Way Twin Tariff 2 x 100A Iso IP65 100A 13 + 13 £199.65

Product Code Description Iso Usable Ways Trade Price

Alectra3 16th Edition Split Load

A3M16-5/5-
63/30

5/5 Split Load Board c/w 100A Isolator and 63A 
30mA RCD 5/5 63A 100A £138.65

A3M16-5/5-
80/30

5/5 Split Load Board c/w 100A Isolator and 80A 
30mA RCD 5/5 80A 100A £147.63

A3M16-8/8-
63/30

8/8 Split Load Board c/w 100A Isolator and 63A 
30mA RCD 8/8 63A 100A £174.39

A3M16-8/8-
80/30

8/8 Split Load Board c/w 100A Isolator and 80A 
30mA RCD 8/8 80A 100A £183.37

Product Code Description RCD Amps IsoUsable Ways Trade Price

 For 100A RCD replace 63 or 80 in part number with 100.
 100/300 & 500mA Tripping curves are available. Please contact our sales office for details. 
 For 100A  100mA Time Delay RCD Incomer please contact our sales office.
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17th Edition Consumer Units

Metal IP40 17th Edition

M17/9-63 9 Way Metal c/w 100A Iso 30mA RCD's 2 x 63A 9 Flex. £150.74
M17/14-63 14 Way Metal c/w 100A Iso 30mA RCD 2 x 63A 14 Flex. £177.13
M17/16-63 16 Way 2Bank c/w 100A Iso 30mA RCD 2 x 63A 7 + 9 £177.13
M17/24-80 24 Way 2Bank c/w 100A Iso 30mA RCD 2 x 80A 11 + 13 £206.48

Product Code Description RCD Usable Ways Trade Price

Insulated IP65 17th Edition

P17/6-63IP 6 Way c/w 100A Isolator 30mA RCD's 2 x 63A 6 Flex. £187.32
P17/12-63IP 12 Way c/w 100A Isolator 30mA RCD's 2 x 63A 12 Flex. £197.62
P17/18-63IP 18 Way - 2 Bank 100A Iso. 30mA RCD's 2 x 63A 8 + 10 £208.39
P17/18-63/80IP 18 Way - 2 Bank 100A Iso. 30mA RCD's 63A & 80A 8 + 10 £219.42
P17/30-63IP 30 Way - 2 Bank 100A Iso. 30mA RCD's 2 x 80A 14 + 16. £233.94
P17/30-63/80IP 30 Way - 2 Bank 100A Iso. 30mA RCD's 63A & 80A 14 + 16. £244.72
P17/30-80IP 30 Way - 2 Bank 100A Iso. 30mA RCD's 2 x 80A 14 + 16. £261.49
P17/48-63IP 48 Way - 3 Bank 100A Iso. 30mA RCD's 2 x 63A 14+16+16 £274.90
P17/48-63/80IP 48 Way - 3 Bank 100A Iso. 30mA RCD's 63A & 80A 14+16+16 £285.67
P17/48-80IP 48 Way - 3 Bank 100A Iso. 30mA RCD's 2 x 80A 14+16+16 £296.46

Product Code Description RCD Usable Ways Trade Price

Alectra 17th Edition (High Integrity/Flexible)

A17/8-63 8 Way c/w 100A Isolator 30mA RCD's 2 x 63A 8 Flex. £86.77
A17/16-63 16 Way c/w 100A Isolator 30mA RCD's 2 x 63A 16 Flex. £107.76
A17/12-63 12 Way c/w 100A Isolator 30mA RCDs 2 x 63A 12 Flex £116.53
A17/16-63/80 16 Way c/w 100A Isolator 30mA RCD's 63A & 80A 16 Flex. £125.26
A17/16-80 16 Way c/w 100A Isolator 30mA RCD's 2 x 80A 16 Flex. £134.00

Product Code Description RCD Usable Ways Trade Price

Metal Flush 17th Edition

MF17/9-63 9 Way Metal c/w 100A Iso 30mA RCD's 2 x 63A 9 Flex. £157.44
MF17/14-63 14 Way Metal c/w 100A Iso 30mA RCD 2 x 63A 14 Flex. £190.27
MF17/16-63 16 Way 2Bank c/w 100A Iso 30mA RCD 2 x 63A 7 + 9 £190.27
MF17/24-80 24 Way 2Bank c/w 100A Iso 30mA RCD 2 x 80A 11 + 13 £219.63

Product Code Description RCD Usable Ways Trade Price

Alectra3 17th Edition Flexible/Hi-Integrity

A3M17/10-63 10 way 17th Edition Flexible/High Integrity Consumer Unit 
c/w 100A isolator and two 63A 30mA RCDS Flexible 63A/63A 100A £173.40

A3M17/14-63 14 way 17th Edition Flexible/High Integrity Consumer Unit 
c/w 100A isolator and two 63A 30mA RCDS Flexible 63A/63A 100A £197.73

A3M17/14-63/80
14 way 17th Edition Flexible/High Integrity Consumer Unit 
c/w 100A isolator and one 63A 30mA RCDS and one 80A 
30mA RCD

Flexible 63A/80A 100A £206.71

A3M17/14-80 14 way 17th Edition Flexible/High Integrity Consumer Unit 
c/w 100A isolator and two 80A 30mA RCDS Flexible 80A/80A 100A £215.69

Product Code Description Usable
Ways

Incomer
Amps

RDC
Amps

Trade
Price

Alectra3 17th Edition with 100A Isolator and RCBOs

A3M17-008R6 8 way IP40 metal consumer unit c/w 100A incomer 8 100A £175.56
A3M17-012R10 12 way IP40 metal consumer unit c/w 100A incomer 12 100A £243.95
A3M17-018R14 18 way IP40 metal consumer unit c/w 100A incomer 18 100A £321.97

Product Code Description Usable Ways Isolator Amps Trade Price
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Alectra3 17th Edition Flexible/Hi-Integrity Surge Ready

Glands for use with Alectra 3 Board 
 Please contact our sales office for details.

A3M17/9-63SG
9 way 17th Edition Flexible/High Integrity 
Consumer Unit c/w 100A isolator and two 63A 
30mA RCDS and Surge protection

Flexible 63A/63A 100A £276.40

A3M17/13-
63SG

13 way 17th Edition Flexible/High Integrity 
Consumer Unit c/w 100A isolator and two 63A 
30mA RCDS and Surge protection

Flexible 63A/63A 100A £300.73

A3M17/13-
63/80SG

13 way 17th Edition Flexible/High Integrity 
Consumer Unit c/w 100A isolator and one 63A 
30mA RCDS and one 80A 30mA RCD and 
Surge protection

Flexible 63A/80A 100A £309.71

A3M17/13-
80SG

13 way 17th Edition Flexible/High Integrity 
Consumer Unit c/w 100A isolator and two 80A 
30mA RCDS and Surge protection

Flexible 80A/80A 100A £318.69

Product Code Description RCD
Amps

Incomer
Amps

Usable
Ways Trade Price

Shower Units
Insulated IP30    Shower Unit c/w RCD and One MCB

SC25RCDIP30 Single Circuit c/w 30mA RCD + 1 MCB 25A 1 £20.60
SC40RCDIP30 Single Circuit c/w 30mA RCD + 1 MCB 40A 1 £22.66
SC63RCDIP30 Single Circuit c/w 30mA RCD + 1 MCB 63A 1 £23.69
SC80RCDIP30 Single Circuit c/w 30mA RCD + 1 MCB 80A 1 £36.55
SC100RCDIP30 Single Circuit c/w 30mA RCD + 1 MCB 100A 1 £40.67

Product Code Description RCD Usable Ways Trade Price

Insulated IP41    Shower Unit c/w RCD and One MCB

SC25RCDIP41 Single Circuit c/w 30mA RCD + 1 MCB 25A 1 £21.63
SC40RCDIP41 Single Circuit c/w 30mA RCD + 1 MCB 40A 1 £23.69
SC63RCDIP41 Single Circuit c/w 30mA RCD + 1 MCB 63A 1 £25.75
SC80RCDIP41 Single Circuit c/w 30mA RCD + 1 MCB 80A 1 £32.34
SC100RCDIP41 Single Circuit c/w 30mA RCD + 1 MCB 100A 1 £38.49

Product Code Description RCD Usable Ways Trade Price

Insulated IP65    Shower Unit c/w RCD and One MCB

SC25RCDIP65 Single Circuit c/w 30mA RCD + 1 MCB 25A 1 £30.88
SC40RCDIP65 Single Circuit c/w 30mA RCD + 1 MCB 40A 1 £32.94
SC63RCDIP65 Single Circuit c/w 30mA RCD + 1 MCB 63A 1 £33.97
SC80RCDIP65 Single Circuit c/w 30mA RCD + 1 MCB 80A 1 £39.28
SC100RCDIP65 Single Circuit c/w 30mA RCD + 1 MCB 100A 1 £49.48

Product Code Description RCD Usable Ways Trade Price

Alectra3 17th Edition Flexible/Hi-Integrity Solar PV ready

A3M17/10-
63PVM

10 way 17th Edition Flexible/High Integrity 
Consumer Unit c/w 100A isolator and two 63A 
30mA RCDS, one 40A 30mA RCD, MID meter 
and one MCB.

Flexible 63A/63A 100A £292.03

A3M17/10-
63/80PVM

10 way 17th Edition Flexible/High Integrity 
Consumer Unit c/w 100A isolator and one 80A 
30mA RCD, one 63A 30mA RCD, one 40A 
30mA RCD, MID meter and one MCB.

Flexible 63A/80A 100A £301.30

Product Code Description RCD
Amps

Incomer
Amps

Usable
Ways Trade Price

17th Edition Consumer Units & Shower Units
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Metal Shower Unit IP20 c/w RCD and One MCB

SC25RCDM Single Circuit c/w 30mA RCD + 1 MCB 25A 1 £35.78
SC40RCDM Single Circuit c/w 30mA RCD + 1 MCB 40A 1 £37.91
SC63RCDM Single Circuit c/w 30mA RCD + 1 MCB 63A 1 £43.09
SC80RCDM Single Circuit c/w 30mA RCD + 1 MCB 80A 1 £51.68
SC100RCDM Single Circuit c/w 30mA RCD + 1 MCB 100A 1 £63.94

Product Code Description RCD Usable Ways Trade Price

Shower Units c/w 100A Isolator and One MCB

SC100/2IP30 Single Circuit c/w 100A Iso. + 1 MCB Plastic 1 £19.43
SC100/2IP41 Single Circuit c/w 100A Iso. + 1 MCB Plastic 1 £20.15
SC100/2IP65 Single Circuit c/w 100A Iso. + 1 MCB Plastic 1 £30.88
SC100/2M Single Circuit c/w 100A Iso. + 1 MCB Metal 1 £29.28

Product Code Description RCD Usable Ways Trade Price

Garage Units

Insulated IP65 Garage Unit c/w RCD and Two MCB’s
Product Code Description RCD Usable Ways Trade Price

DC25RCDIP65 Dual Circuit c/w 30mA RCD + 2 MCB's 25A 2 £32.94
DC40RCDIP65 Dual Circuit c/w 30mA RCD + 2 MCB's 40A 2 £35.00
DC63RCDIP65 Dual Circuit c/w 30mA RCD + 2 MCB's 63A 2 £37.06
DC80RCDIP65 Dual Circuit c/w 30mA RCD + 2 MCB's 80A 2 £41.34
DC100RCDIP65 Dual Circuit c/w 30mA RCD + 2 MCB's 100A 2 £49.52

Product Code Description RCD Usable Ways Trade Price

DC25RCDM Dual Circuit c/w 30mA RCD + 2 MCB's 25A 2 £37.91
DC40RCDM Dual Circuit c/w 30mA RCD + 2 MCB's 40A 2 £40.03
DC63RCDM Dual Circuit c/w 30mA RCD + 2 MCB's 63A 2 £45.22
DC80RCDM Dual Circuit c/w 30mA RCD + 2 MCB's 80A 2 £53.80
DC100RCDM Dual Circuit c/w 30mA RCD + 2 MCB's 100A 2 £66.06

Metal Garage Unit IP20 c/w RCD and Two MCB’s

Insulated IP41 Garage Unit c/w RCD and Two MCB’s

DC25RCDIP41 Dual Circuit c/w 30mA RCD + 2 MCB's 25A 2 £23.69
DC40RCDIP41 Dual Circuit c/w 30mA RCD + 2 MCB's 40A 2 £25.75
DC63RCDIP41 Dual Circuit c/w 30mA RCD + 2 MCB's 63A 2 £26.78
DC80RCDIP41 Dual Circuit c/w 30mA RCD + 2 MCB's 80A 2 £34.40
DC100RCDIP41 Dual Circuit c/w 30mA RCD + 2 MCB's 100A 2 £40.55

Product Code Description RCD Usable Ways Trade Price

Insulated IP30 Garage Unit c/w RCD and Two MCB’s

DC25RCDIP30 Dual Circuit c/w 30mA RCD + 2 MCB's 25A 2 £22.66
DC40RCDIP30 Dual Circuit c/w 30mA RCD + 2 MCB's 40A 2 £24.72
DC63RCDIP30 Dual Circuit c/w 30mA RCD + 2 MCB's 63A 2 £25.75
DC80RCDIP30 Dual Circuit c/w 30mA RCD + 2 MCB's 80A 2 £31.81
DC100RCDIP30 Dual Circuit c/w 30mA RCD + 2 MCB's 100A 2 £38.93

Product Code Description RCD Usable Ways Trade Price

Shower & Garage Units
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Alectra3 Metal Shower Unit c/w 100A Isolator and One MCB

A3MSC100 Shower unit c/w 100A Isolator and one 6KA MCB One 100A £37.52 

Product Code Description
Usable 
Ways

Incomer
Amps

Trade Price

Alectra3 Metal Garage Unit c/w 100A Isolator and Two MCB’s

A3MDC100 Garage unit c/w 100A Isolator and two 6KA MCBs Two 100A £39.64

Product Code Description
Usable 
Ways

Incomer
Amps

Trade Price

Alectra3 Metal Shower Unit c/w RCD and One MCB

Product Code Description Usable 
Ways

Incomer
Amps Trade Price

A3MSC25RCD
Shower unit c/w 25A 30mA RCD and one 6KA 
MCB

One 25A £44.02

A3MSC40RCD
Shower unit c/w 40A 30mA RCD and one 6KA 
MCB

One 40A £46.14

A3MSC63RCD
Shower unit c/w 63A 30mA RCD and one 6KA 
MCB

One 63A £51.34

A3MSC80RCD
Shower unit c/w 80A 30mA RCD and one 6KA 
MCB

One 80A £59.92

A3MSC100RCD
Shower unit c/w 100A 30mA RCD and one 6KA 
MCB

One 100A £72.18

Alectra3 Metal Garage Unit c/w RCD and Two MCBs

Product Code Description Usable 
Ways

Incomer
Amps Trade Price

A3MDC25RCD
Garage unit c/w 25A 30mA RCD and two 6KA 
MCBs

Two 25A £46.14

A3MDC40RCD
Garage unit c/w 40A 30mA RCD and two 6KA 
MCBs

Two 40A £48.27

A3MDC63RCD
Garage unit c/w 63A 30mA RCD and two 6KA 
MCBs

Two 63A £53.46

A3MDC80RCD
Garage unit c/w 80A 30mA RCD and two 6KA 
MCBs

Two 80A £62.04

A3MDC100RCD
Garage unit c/w 100A 30mA RCD and two 6KA 
MCBs

Two 100A £74.30

Product Code Description RCD Usable Ways Trade Price

DC100/2IP30 Dual Circuit c/w 100A Iso. + 2 MCB's Plastic 2 £20.46
DC100/2IP41 Dual Circuit c/w 100A Iso. + 2 MCB's Plastic 2 £21.49
DC100/2IP65 Dual Circuit c/w 100A Iso. + 2 MCB's Plastic 2 £32.94
DC100/2M Dual Circuit c/w 100A Iso. + 2 MCB's Metal 2 £31.40

Garage Units  c/w 100A Isolator and Two MCB’s

Shower & Garage Units
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02 - Devices
PROTEK’s range of devices have been increased to include SpaceSaver RCBO’s in both 6KA and 
10KA ratings. We have also recently launched a NEW LOW cost range of fully compliant surge 
arresters for both residential and industrial applications.
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Isolators Single Pole One Module

ISS-32/1 32A Switch 1 Pole  Din Rail Mounting 32A 1 £4.97
ISS-63/1 63A Switch 1 Pole Din Rail Mounting 63A 1 £6.16
ISS-100/1 100A Switch 1 Pole Din Rail Mounting 100A 1 £8.20
ISS-125/1 125A Switch 1 Pole Din Rail Mounting 125A 1 £18.67

Product Code Description Rating Modules Trade Price

Isolators Two Pole Two Module

ISS-32/2 32A Switch 2 Pole Din Rail Mounting 32A 2 £9.94
ISS-63/2 63A Switch 2 Pole Din Rail Mounting 63A 2 £10.68
ISS-100/2 100A Switch 2 Pole Din Rail Mounting 100A 2 £16.50
ISS-125/2 125A Switch 2 Pole Din Rail Mounting 125A 2 £33.44

Product Code Description Rating Modules Trade Price

Isolators Three Pole Three Module

ISS-32/3 32A Switch 3 Pole Din Rail Mounting 32A 3 £16.17
ISS-63/3 63A Switch 3 Pole Din Rail Mounting 63A 3 £17.38
ISS-100/3 100A Switch 3 Pole Din Rail Mounting 100A 3 £24.95
ISS-125/3 125A Switch 3 Pole Din Rail Mounting 125A 3 £36.70

Product Code Description Rating Modules Trade Price

Isolators Four Pole Four Module

ISS-32/4 32A Switch 4 Pole Din Rail Mounting 32A 4 £21.56
ISS-63/4 63A Switch 4 Pole Din Rail Mounting 63A 4 £23.17
ISS-100/4 100A Switch 4 Pole Din Rail Mounting 100A 4 £33.29
ISS-125/4 125A Switch 4 Pole Din Rail Mounting 125A 4 £66.87

Product Code Description Rating Modules Trade Price

Isolators Two Pole Three Module (160A - 250A)

ISS-160/2 160A Switch 2 Pole  Lug connections 160A 3 £47.89
ISS-200/2 200A Switch 2 Pole  Lug connections 200A 3 £68.11
ISS-250/2 250A Switch 2 Pole  Lug connections 250A 3 £81.11

Product Code Description Rating Modules Trade Price

Isolators Three Pole 4.5  Module (160A - 250A)

ISS-160/3 160A Switch 3 Pole Lug connections 160A 4.5 £71.82
ISS-200/3 200A Switch 3 Pole Lug connections 200A 4.5 £89.99
ISS-250/3 250A Switch 3 Pole Lug connections 250A 4.5 £121.65

Product Code Description Rating Modules Trade Price

Isolators Four Pole Six Module (160A - 250A)

ISS-160/4 160A Switch 4 Pole Lug connections 160A 6 £95.78
ISS-200/4 200A Switch 4 Pole Lug connections 200A 6 £136.12
ISS-250/4 250A Switch 4 Pole Lug connections 250A 6 £121.65

Product Code Description Rating Modules Trade Price

Isolators For Use In MCB Boards & Enclosures

NB one module equates to 18mm in width
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Miniature Circuit Breakers (MCB’s)

MCB Single Pole ‘B’ Curve 10KA

MCB-1B01 MCB 1 Pole 'B' Curve  10KA 1A 1 £5.58
MCB-1B02 MCB 1 Pole 'B' Curve  10KA 2A 1 £5.58
MCB-1B03 MCB 1 Pole 'B' Curve  10KA 3A 1 £5.58
MCB-1B04 MCB 1 Pole 'B' Curve  10KA 4A 1 £5.58
MCB-1B06 MCB 1 Pole 'B' Curve  10KA 6A 1 £5.58
MCB-1B10 MCB 1 Pole 'B' Curve  10KA 10A 1 £5.58
MCB-1B16 MCB 1 Pole 'B' Curve  10KA 16A 1 £5.58
MCB-1B20 MCB 1 Pole 'B' Curve  10KA 20A 1 £5.58
MCB-1B25 MCB 1 Pole 'B' Curve  10KA 25A 1 £5.58
MCB-1B32 MCB 1 Pole 'B' Curve  10KA 32A 1 £5.58
MCB-1B40 MCB 1 Pole 'B' Curve  10KA 40A 1 £5.58
MCB-1B50 MCB 1 Pole 'B' Curve  10KA 50A 1 £5.58
MCB-1B63 MCB 1 Pole 'B' Curve  10KA 63A 1 £5.58

Description Rating Modules Trade PriceProduct Code

MCB Single Pole ‘C’ Curve 10kA
Product Code Description Rating Modules Trade Price

MCB-1C01 MCB 1 Pole 'C' Curve  10kA 1A 1 £5.58
MCB-1C02 MCB 1 Pole 'C' Curve  10kA 2A 1 £5.58
MCB-1C03 MCB 1 Pole 'C' Curve  10kA 3A 1 £5.58
MCB-1C04 MCB 1 Pole 'C' Curve  10kA 4A 1 £5.58
MCB-1C06 MCB 1 Pole 'C' Curve  10kA 6A 1 £5.58
MCB-1C10 MCB 1 Pole 'C' Curve  10kA 10A 1 £5.58
MCB-1C16 MCB 1 Pole 'C' Curve  10kA 16A 1 £5.58
MCB-1C20 MCB 1 Pole 'C' Curve  10kA 20A 1 £5.58
MCB-1C25 MCB 1 Pole 'C' Curve  10kA 25A 1 £5.58
MCB-1C32 MCB 1 Pole 'C' Curve  10kA 32A 1 £5.58
MCB-1C40 MCB 1 Pole 'C' Curve  10kA 40A 1 £5.58
MCB-1C50 MCB 1 Pole 'C' Curve  10kA 50A 1 £5.58
MCB-1C63 MCB 1 Pole 'C' Curve  10kA 63A 1 £5.58

NEW MCB Single Pole ‘B’ Curve 6KA

MCB6-106B MCB 1 Pole 'B' Curve  6KA 6A 1 £3.36
MCB6-110B MCB 1 Pole 'B' Curve  6KA 10A 1 £3.36
MCB6-116B MCB 1 Pole 'B' Curve  6KA 16A 1 £3.36
MCB6-120B MCB 1 Pole 'B' Curve  6KA 20A 1 £3.36
MCB6-125B MCB 1 Pole 'B' Curve  6KA 25A 1 £3.36
MCB6-132B MCB 1 Pole 'B' Curve  6KA 32A 1 £3.36
MCB6-140B MCB 1 Pole 'B' Curve  6KA 40A 1 £3.36
MCB6-150B MCB 1 Pole 'B' Curve  6KA 50A 1 £3.36
MCB6-163B MCB 1 Pole 'B' Curve  6KA 63A 1 £3.36

Description Rating Modules Trade PriceProduct Code
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MCB-180/2C MCB 1 Pole 80A 'C' Curve  1.5 Module C 1.5 £16.13
MCB-1100/2C MCB 1 Pole 100A 'C' Curve 1.5 Module C 1.5 £16.13
MCB-1125/2C MCB 1 Pole 125A ‘C’ Curve 1.5 Module C 1.5 £19.22
MCB-180/2D MCB 1 Pole 80A 'D' Curve  1.5 Module D 1.5 £22.31
MCB-1100/2D MCB 1 Pole 100A 'D' Curve 1.5 Module D 1.5 £22.31
MCB-1125/2D MCB 1 Pole 125A ‘D’ Curve  1.5 Module D 1.5 £26.32

Description Curve Modules Trade PriceProduct Code

MCB Single Pole ‘D’ Curve 10KA

MCB Single Pole 80A, 100A & 125A

Product Code Description Rating Modules Trade Price

MCB-2D06 MCB 2 Pole 'D' Curve  10KA 6A 2 £18.87
MCB-2D10 MCB 2 Pole 'D' Curve  10KA 10A 2 £18.87
MCB-2D16 MCB 2 Pole 'D' Curve  10KA 16A 2 £18.87
MCB-2D20 MCB 2 Pole 'D' Curve  10KA 20A 2 £18.87
MCB-2D25 MCB 2 Pole 'D' Curve  10KA 25A 2 £18.87
MCB-2D32 MCB 2 Pole 'D' Curve  10KA 32A 2 £18.87
MCB-2D40 MCB 2 Pole 'D' Curve  10KA 40A 2 £18.87
MCB-2D50 MCB 2 Pole 'D' Curve  10KA 50A 2 £18.87
MCB-2D63 MCB 2 Pole 'D' Curve  10KA 63A 2 £18.87

Product Code Description Rating Modules Trade Price

MCB Two Pole ‘D’ Curve 10KA

MCB-1D06 MCB 1 Pole 'D' Curve  10KA 6A 1 £7.25
MCB-1D10 MCB 1 Pole 'D' Curve  10KA 10A 1 £7.25
MCB-1D16 MCB 1 Pole 'D' Curve  10KA 16A 1 £7.25
MCB-1D20 MCB 1 Pole 'D' Curve  10KA 20A 1 £7.25
MCB-1D25 MCB 1 Pole 'D' Curve  10KA 25A 1 £7.25
MCB-1D32 MCB 1 Pole 'D' Curve  10KA 32A 1 £7.25
MCB-1D40 MCB 1 Pole 'D' Curve  10KA 40A 1 £7.25
MCB-1D50 MCB 1 Pole 'D' Curve  10KA 50A 1 £7.25
MCB-1D63 MCB 1 Pole 'D' Curve  10KA 63A 1 £7.25

MCB Two Pole ‘C’ Curve 10KA

MCB-2C06 MCB 2 Pole 'C' Curve  10KA 6A 2 £14.24
MCB-2C10 MCB 2 Pole 'C' Curve  10KA 10A 2 £14.24
MCB-2C16 MCB 2 Pole 'C' Curve  10KA 16A 2 £14.24
MCB-2C20 MCB 2 Pole 'C' Curve  10KA 20A 2 £14.24
MCB-2C25 MCB 2 Pole 'C' Curve  10KA 25A 2 £14.24
MCB-2C32 MCB 2 Pole 'C' Curve  10KA 32A 2 £14.24
MCB-2C40 MCB 2 Pole 'C' Curve  10KA 40A 2 £14.24
MCB-2C50 MCB 2 Pole 'C' Curve  10KA 50A 2 £14.24
MCB-2C63 MCB 2 Pole 'C' Curve  10KA 63A 2 £14.24

Product Code Description Rating Modules Trade Price

Miniature Circuit Breakers (MCB’s)
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MCB-280/2C MCB 2 Pole 80A 'C' Curve  3 Module C 3 £32.25
MCB-2100/2C MCB 2 Pole 100A 'C' Curve  3 Module C 3 £32.25
MCB-2125/2C MCB 2 Pole 125A ‘C’ Curve  3 Module C 3 £38.43
MCB-280/2D MCB 2 Pole 80A 'D' Curve  3 Module D 3 £44.60
MCB-2100/2D MCB 2 Pole 100A 'D' Curve  3 Module D 3 £44.60
MCB-2125/2D MCB 2 Pole 125A ‘D’ Curve  3 Module D 3 £51.30

MCB-3C06 MCB 3 Pole 'C' Curve  10KA 6A 3 £28.47
MCB-3C10 MCB 3 Pole 'C' Curve  10KA 10A 3 £28.47
MCB-3C16 MCB 3 Pole 'C' Curve  10KA 16A 3 £28.47
MCB-3C20 MCB 3 Pole 'C' Curve  10KA 20A 3 £28.47
MCB-3C25 MCB 3 Pole 'C' Curve  10KA 25A 3 £28.47
MCB-3C32 MCB 3 Pole 'C' Curve  10KA 32A 3 £28.47
MCB-3C40 MCB 3 Pole 'C' Curve  10KA 40A 3 £28.47
MCB-3C50 MCB 3 Pole 'C' Curve  10KA 50A 3 £28.47
MCB-3C63 MCB 3 Pole 'C' Curve  10KA 63A 3 £28.47

MCB Two Pole 80A, 100A and 125A

MCB Three Pole ‘C’ Curve 10KA

Product Code Description Curve Modules Trade Price

Product Code Description Rating Modules Trade Price

MCB-3D06 MCB 3 Pole 'D' Curve  10KA 6A 3 £37.74
MCB-3D10 MCB 3 Pole 'D' Curve  10KA 10A 3 £37.74
MCB-3D16 MCB 3 Pole 'D' Curve  10KA 16A 3 £37.74
MCB-3D20 MCB 3 Pole 'D' Curve  10KA 20A 3 £37.74
MCB-3D25 MCB 3 Pole 'D' Curve  10KA 25A 3 £37.74
MCB-3D32 MCB 3 Pole 'D' Curve  10KA 32A 3 £37.74
MCB-3D40 MCB 3 Pole 'D' Curve  10KA 40A 3 £37.74
MCB-3D50 MCB 3 Pole 'D' Curve  10KA 50A 3 £37.74
MCB-3D63 MCB 3 Pole 'D' Curve  10KA 63A 3 £37.74

MCB Three Pole ‘D’ Curve 10KA
Product Code Description Rating Modules Trade Price

MCB-380/2C MCB 3 Pole 80A 'C' Curve  4.5 Module C 4.5 £48.35
MCB-3100/2C MCB 3 Pole 100A 'C' Curve  4.5 Module C 4.5 £48.35
MCB-3125/2C MCB 3 Pole 125A ‘C’ Curve 4.5 Module C 4.5 £57.63
MCB-380/2D MCB 3 Pole 80A 'D' Curve  4.5 Module D 4.5 £66.88
MCB-3100/2D MCB 3 Pole 100A 'D' Curve  4.5 Module D 4.5 £66.88
MCB-3125/2D MCB 3 Pole 125A ‘D’ Curve 4.5Module D 4.5 £76.26

MCB Three Pole 80A, 100A and 125A
Product Code Description Rating Modules Trade Price

MCB-480/2C MCB 4 Pole 80A ‘C’ Curve 6 Module C 6 £64.48
MCB-4100/2C MCB 4 Pole 100A ‘C’ Curve 6 Module C 6 £64.48
MCB-4125/2C MCB 4 Pole 125A ‘C’ Curve 6 Module C 6 £76.84
MCB-480/2D MCB 4 Pole 80A ‘D’ Curve 6Module D 6 £91.86
MCB-4100/2D MCB 4 Pole 100A ‘D’ Curve 6Module D 6 £91.86
MCB-4125/2D  MCB 4 Pole 125A ‘D’ Curve 6 Module D 6 £102.57

MCB Four Pole 80A, 100A and 125A
Product Code Description Rating Modules Trade Price

Miniature Circuit Breakers (MCB’s)
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RCBO1-30/6B06 RCBO 'B' Curve 30mA 1 Module 6kA 6A 1 £30.08
RCBO1-30/6B10 RCBO 'B' Curve 30mA 1 Module 6kA 10A 1 £30.08
RCBO1-30/6B16 RCBO 'B' Curve 30mA 1 Module 6kA 16A 1 £30.08
RCBO1-30/6B20 RCBO 'B' Curve 30mA 1 Module 6kA 20A 1 £30.08
RCBO1-30/6B25 RCBO 'B' Curve 30mA 1 Module 6kA 25A 1 £30.08
RCBO1-30/6B32 RCBO 'B' Curve 30mA 1 Module 6kA 32A 1 £30.08
RCBO1-30/6B40 RCBO 'B' Curve 30mA 1 Module 6kA 40A 1 £30.08
RCBO1-30/6B45 RCBO 'B' Curve 30mA 1 Module 6kA 45A 1 £30.08
RCBO1-30/6B50 RCBO 'B' Curve 30mA 1 Module 6kA 50A 1 £30.08
RCBO1-30/6B63 RCBO 'B' Curve 30mA 1 Module 6kA 63A 1 £30.08

Description Rating Modules Trade PriceProduct Code

RCBO 1 Pole ‘B’ Curve 6kA

RCBO 1 Pole ‘C’ Curve 6kA SpaceSaver

SRCBO1-30/C606 Miniature RCBO 'C' Curve 30mA 1 Mod 6kA 6A 1 £30.08
SRCBO1-30/C610 Miniature RCBO 'C' Curve 30mA 1 Mod 6kA 10A 1 £30.08
SRCBO1-30/C616 Miniature RCBO 'C' Curve 30mA 1 Mod 6kA 16A 1 £30.08
SRCBO1-30/C620 Miniature RCBO 'C' Curve 30mA 1 Mod 6kA 20A 1 £30.08
SRCBO1-30/C625 Miniature RCBO 'C' Curve 30mA 1 Mod 6kA 25A 1 £30.08
SRCBO1-30/C632 Miniature RCBO 'C' Curve 30mA 1 Mod 6kA 32A 1 £30.08
SRCBO1-30/C640 Miniature RCBO 'C' Curve 30mA 1 Mod 6kA 40A 1 £30.08

Description Rating Modules Trade PriceProduct Code

RCBO’s

RCBO 1 Pole ‘B’ Curve 6kA SpaceSaver

SRCBO1-30/B606 Miniature RCBO 'B' Curve 30mA 1 Mod 6kA 6A 1 £30.08
SRCBO1-30/B610 Miniature RCBO 'B' Curve 30mA 1 Mod 6kA 10A 1 £30.08
SRCBO1-30/B616 Miniature RCBO 'B' Curve 30mA 1 Mod 6kA 16A 1 £30.08
SRCBO1-30/B620 Miniature RCBO 'B' Curve 30mA 1 Mod 6kA 20A 1 £30.08
SRCBO1-30/B625 Miniature RCBO 'B' Curve 30mA 1 Mod 6kA 25A 1 £30.08
SRCBO1-30/B632 Miniature RCBO 'B' Curve 30mA 1 Mod 6kA 32A 1 £30.08
SRCBO1-30/B640 Miniature RCBO 'B' Curve 30mA 1 Mod 6kA 40A 1 £30.08

Description Rating Modules Trade PriceProduct Code

RCBO 1 Pole ‘C’ Curve 6kA

RCBO1-30/6C06 RCBO 'C' Curve 30mA 1 Module 6kA 6A 1 £30.08
RCBO1-30/6C10 RCBO 'C' Curve 30mA 1 Module 6kA 10A 1 £30.08
RCBO1-30/6C16 RCBO 'C' Curve 30mA 1 Module 6kA 16A 1 £30.08
RCBO1-30/6C20 RCBO 'C' Curve 30mA 1 Module 6kA 20A 1 £30.08
RCBO1-30/6C25 RCBO 'C' Curve 30mA 1 Module 6kA 25A 1 £30.08
RCBO1-30/6C32 RCBO 'C' Curve 30mA 1 Module 6kA 32A 1 £30.08
RCBO1-30/6C40 RCBO 'C' Curve 30mA 1 Module 6kA 40A 1 £30.08
RCBO1-30/6C45 RCBO 'C' Curve 30mA 1 Module 6kA 45A 1 £30.08
RCBO1-30/6C50 RCBO 'C' Curve 30mA 1 Module 6kA 50A 1 £30.08
RCBO1-30/6C63 RCBO 'C' Curve 30mA 1 Module 6kA 63A 1 £30.08

Description Rating Modules Trade PriceProduct Code
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RCBO1-30/B06 RCBO 'B' Curve 30mA 1 Module 10kA 6A 1 £32.32
RCBO1-30/B10 RCBO 'B' Curve 30mA 1 Module 10kA 10A 1 £32.32
RCBO1-30/B16 RCBO 'B' Curve 30mA 1 Module 10kA 16A 1 £32.32
RCBO1-30/B20 RCBO 'B' Curve 30mA 1 Module 10kA 20A 1 £32.32
RCBO1-30/B25 RCBO 'B' Curve 30mA 1 Module 10kA 25A 1 £32.32
RCBO1-30/B32 RCBO 'B' Curve 30mA 1 Module 10kA 32A 1 £32.32
RCBO1-30/B40 RCBO 'B' Curve 30mA 1 Module 10kA 40A 1 £32.32
RCBO1-30/B45 RCBO 'B' Curve 30mA 1 Module 10kA 45A 1 £32.32
RCBO1-30/B50 RCBO 'B' Curve 30mA 1 Module 10kA 50A 1 £32.32
RCBO1-30/B63 RCBO 'B' Curve 30mA 1 Module 10kA 63A 1 £32.32

Description Rating Modules Trade PriceProduct Code

RCBO 1 Pole ‘B’ Curve 10kA

RCBO 1 Pole ‘C’ Curve 10kA

RCBO1-30/C06 RCBO 'C' Curve 30mA 1 Module 10kA 6A 1 £32.32
RCBO1-30/C10 RCBO 'C' Curve 30mA 1 Module 10kA 10A 1 £32.32
RCBO1-30/C16 RCBO 'C' Curve 30mA 1 Module 10kA 16A 1 £32.32
RCBO1-30/C20 RCBO 'C' Curve 30mA 1 Module 10kA 20A 1 £32.32
RCBO1-30/C25 RCBO 'C' Curve 30mA 1 Module 10kA 25A 1 £32.32
RCBO1-30/C32 RCBO 'C' Curve 30mA 1 Module 10kA 32A 1 £32.32
RCBO1-30/C40 RCBO 'C' Curve 30mA 1 Module 10kA 40A 1 £32.32
RCBO1-30/C45 RCBO 'C' Curve 30mA 1 Module 10kA 45A 1 £32.32
RCBO1-30/C50 RCBO 'C' Curve 30mA 1 Module 10kA 50A 1 £32.32
RCBO1-30/C63 RCBO 'C' Curve 30mA 1 Module 10kA 63A 1 £32.32

Description Rating Modules Trade PriceProduct Code

RCBO’s

RCBO 1 Pole ‘C’ Curve 10kA SpaceSaver

SRCBO1-30/C06 Miniature RCBO 'C' Curve 30mA 1 Mod 10kA 6A 1 £36.14
SRCBO1-30/C10 Miniature RCBO 'C' Curve 30mA 1 Mod 10kA 10A 1 £36.14
SRCBO1-30/C16 Miniature RCBO 'C' Curve 30mA 1 Mod 10kA 16A 1 £36.14
SRCBO1-30/C20 Miniature RCBO 'C' Curve 30mA 1 Mod 10kA 20A 1 £36.14
SRCBO1-30/C25 Miniature RCBO 'C' Curve 30mA 1 Mod 10kA 25A 1 £36.14
SRCBO1-30/C32 Miniature RCBO 'C' Curve 30mA 1 Mod 10kA 32A 1 £36.14
SRCBO1-30/C40 Miniature RCBO 'C' Curve 30mA 1 Mod 10kA 40A 1 £36.14

Description Rating Modules Trade PriceProduct Code

RCBO 1 Pole ‘B’ Curve 10kA SpaceSaver

SRCBO1-30/B06 Miniature RCBO 'B' Curve 30mA 1 Mod 10kA 6A 1 £36.14
SRCBO1-30/B10 Miniature RCBO 'B' Curve 30mA 1 Mod 10kA 10A 1 £36.14
SRCBO1-30/B16 Miniature RCBO 'B' Curve 30mA 1 Mod 10kA 16A 1 £36.14
SRCBO1-30/B20 Miniature RCBO 'B' Curve 30mA 1 Mod 10kA 20A 1 £36.14
SRCBO1-30/B25 Miniature RCBO 'B' Curve 30mA 1 Mod 10kA 25A 1 £36.14
SRCBO1-30/B32 Miniature RCBO 'B' Curve 30mA 1 Mod 10kA 32A 1 £36.14
SRCBO1-30/B40 Miniature RCBO 'B' Curve 30mA 1 Mod 10kA 40A 1 £36.14

Description Rating Modules Trade PriceProduct Code
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RCD Two Pole 10mA Trip

RCD Two Pole 30mA Trip

RCD Two Pole 100mA Trip

RCD Two Pole 300mA Trip

RCD Two Pole 500mA Trip

RCD Two Pole100mA Trip Time Delay

T25-10-2 RCD 10mA Trip 2 Pole 2 Module 25A 2 £26.13
T40-10-2 RCD 10mA Trip 2 Pole 2 Module 40A 2 £28.87
T63-10-2 RCD 10mA Trip 2 Pole 2 Module 63A 2 £34.39
T80-10-2 RCD 10mA Trip 2 Pole 2 Module 80A 2 £43.98
T100-10-2 RCD 10mA Trip 2 Pole 2 Module 100A 2 £57.75

T25-30-2 RCD 30mA Trip 2 Pole 2 Module 25A 2 £24.46
T40-30-2 RCD 30mA Trip 2 Pole 2 Module 40A 2 £27.03
T63-30-2 RCD 30mA Trip 2 Pole 2 Module 63A 2 £32.20
T80-30-2 RCD 30mA Trip 2 Pole 2 Module 80A 2 £41.18
T100-30-2 RCD 30mA Trip 2 Pole 2 Module 100A 2 £54.07

T25-100-2 RCD 100mA Trip 2 Pole 2 Module 25A 2 £24.94
T40-100-2 RCD 100mA Trip 2 Pole 2 Module 40A 2 £27.56
T63-100-2 RCD 100mA Trip 2 Pole 2 Module 63A 2 £32.82
T80-100-2 RCD 100mA Trip 2 Pole 2 Module 80A 2 £41.98
T100-100-2 RCD 100mA Trip 2 Pole 2 Module 100A 2 £55.12

T25-300-2 RCD 300mA Trip 2 Pole 2 Module 25A 2 £25.41
T40-300-2 RCD 300mA Trip 2 Pole 2 Module 40A 2 £28.08
T63-300-2 RCD 300mA Trip 2 Pole 2 Module 63A 2 £33.45
T80-300-2 RCD 300mA Trip 2 Pole 2 Module 80A 2 £42.78
T100-300-2 RCD 300mA Trip 2 Pole 2 Module 100A 2 £56.17

T25-500-2 RCD 500mA Trip 2 Pole 2 Module 25A 2 £25.89
T40-500-2 RCD 500mA Trip 2 Pole 2 Module 40A 2 £28.61
T63-500-2 RCD 500mA Trip 2 Pole 2 Module 63A 2 £34.07
T80-500-2 RCD 500mA Trip 2 Pole 2 Module 80A 2 £43.58
T100-500-2 RCD 500mA Trip 2 Pole 2 Module 100A 2 £57.22

Product Code Description Rating Modules Trade Price

Product Code Description Rating Modules Trade Price

Product Code Description Rating Modules Trade Price

Product Code Description Rating Modules Trade Price

Product Code Description Rating Modules Trade Price

Product Code Description Rating Modules Trade Price

T25-100-2TD RCD 100mA Trip 2 Pole 2 Module 25A 2 £37.80
T40-100-2TD RCD 100mA Trip 2 Pole 2 Module 40A 2 £41.76
T63-100-2TD RCD 100mA Trip 2 Pole 2 Module 63A 2 £49.75
T80-100-2TD RCD 100mA Trip 2 Pole 2 Module 80A 2 £63.62
T100-100-2TD RCD 100mA Trip 2 Pole 2 Module 100A 2 £83.55

RCD’s
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RCD Four Pole 10mA Trip

RCD Four Pole 30mA Trip

RCD Four Pole 100mA Trip

RCD Four Pole 300mA Trip

RCD Four Pole 500mA Trip

25-10-4 RCD 10mA Trip 4 Pole 4 Module 25A 4 £45.72
40-10-4 RCD 10mA Trip 4 Pole 4 Module 40A 4 £50.53
63-10-4 RCD 10mA Trip 4 Pole 4 Module 63A 4 £60.16
80-10-4 RCD 10mA Trip 4 Pole 4 Module 80A 4 £77.00
100-10-4 RCD 10mA Trip 4 Pole 4 Module 100A 4 £100.37

25-30-4 RCD 30mA Trip 4 Pole 4 Module 25A 4 £42.81
40-30-4 RCD 30mA Trip 4 Pole 4 Module 40A 4 £47.32
63-30-4 RCD 30mA Trip 4 Pole 4 Module 63A 4 £56.33
80-30-4 RCD 30mA Trip 4 Pole 4 Module 80A 4 £72.10
100-30-4 RCD 30mA Trip 4 Pole 4 Module 100A 4 £93.99

25-100-4 RCD 100mA Trip 4 Pole 4 Module 25A 4 £43.64
40-100-4 RCD 100mA Trip 4 Pole 4 Module 40A 4 £48.23
63-100-4 RCD 100mA Trip 4 Pole 4 Module 63A 4 £57.43
80-100-4 RCD 100mA Trip 4 Pole 4 Module 80A 4 £73.50
100-100-4 RCD 100mA Trip 4 Pole 4 Module 100A 4 £95.81

25-300-4 RCD 300mA Trip 4 Pole 4 Module 25A 4 £44.47
40-300-4 RCD 300mA Trip 4 Pole 4 Module 40A 4 £49.15
63-300-4 RCD 300mA Trip 4 Pole 4 Module 63A 4 £58.52
80-300-4 RCD 300mA Trip 4 Pole 4 Module 80A 4 £74.90
100-300-4 RCD 300mA Trip 4 Pole 4 Module 100A 4 £97.64

25-500-4 RCD 500mA Trip 4 Pole 4 Module 25A 4 £45.30
40-500-4 RCD 500mA Trip 4 Pole 4 Module 40A 4 £50.07
63-500-4 RCD 500mA Trip 4 Pole 4 Module 63A 4 £59.62
80-500-4 RCD 500mA Trip 4 Pole 4 Module 80A 4 £76.30
100-500-4 RCD 500mA Trip 4 Pole 4 Module 100A 4 £99.46

RCD Two Pole 30mA Trip 110V

T25-30-2/110V RCD 30mA Trip 2 Pole 2 Module 25A 2 £30.56
T40-30-2/110V RCD 30mA Trip 2 Pole 2 Module 40A 2 £33.80
T63-30-2/110V RCD 30mA Trip 2 Pole 2 Module 63A 2 £39.26
T80-30-2/110V RCD 30mA Trip 2 Pole 2 Module 80A 2 £51.50
T100-30-2/110V RCD 30mA Trip 2 Pole 2 Module 100A 2 £67.58

Product Code Description Rating Modules Trade Price

Product Code Description Rating Modules Trade Price

Product Code Description Rating Modules Trade Price

Product Code Description Rating Modules Trade Price

Product Code Description Rating Modules Trade Price

Product Code Description Rating Modules Trade Price

RCD’s
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Non-Auto MCCB Three Pole (Isolators)

MC3P315NA MCCB 3 Pole 400 Frame Size 315A 35KA £308.68
MC3P400NA MCCB 3 Pole 400 Frame Size 400A 35KA £429.79
MC3P500NA MCCB 3 Pole 800 Frame Size 500A 50KA £664.89
MC3P630NA MCCB 3 Pole 800 Frame Size 630A 50KA £720.09
MC3P800NA MCCB 3 Pole 800 Frame Size 800A 50KA £1,341.64

Product Code Description Rating Modules Trade Price

Non-Auto MCCB Four Pole (Isolators)

MC4P315NA MCCB 3 Pole 400 Frame Size 315A 35KA £422.40
MC4P400NA MCCB 3 Pole 400 Frame Size 400A 35KA £588.13
MC4P500NA MCCB 3 Pole 800 Frame Size 500A 50KA £909.84
MC4P630NA MCCB 3 Pole 800 Frame Size 630A 50KA £985.40
MC4P800NA MCCB 3 Pole 800 Frame Size 800A 50KA £1,835.93

Product Code Description Rating Modules Trade Price

RCD Two Pole Type ‘A’

T100-30-2A RCD 30mA Trip 2 Pole 2 Module 100A 2 POA
T100-100-2A RCD 100mA Trip 2 Pole 2 Module 100A 2 POA
T100-300-2A RCD 300mA Trip 2 Pole 2 Module 100A 2 POA

Product Code Description Rating Modules Trade Price

RCD Four Pole Time Delay

100-100-4TD RCD 100mA Trip 4 Pole 4 Module 100A 4 £125.66
100-300-4TD RCD 100mA Trip 4 Pole 4 Module 100A 4 £125.66
100-500-4TD RCD 100mA Trip 4 Pole 4 Module 100A 4 £125.66

Product Code Description Rating Modules Trade Price

RCDs including Time Delay and Non-Auto MCCB’s
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Adjustable MCCB Four Pole 25A to 800A

MC4P025TS MCCB 4 Pole E160 Frame Size 25A 16KA £177.85 
MC4P040TS MCCB 4 Pole E160 Frame Size 40A 16KA £177.85 
MC4P063TS MCCB 4 Pole E160 Frame Size                                                                                        63A 16KA £177.85 
MC4P080TS MCCB 4 Pole E160 Frame Size 80A 16KA £177.85 
MC4P100TS MCCB 4 Pole E160 Frame Size 100A 16KA £201.54 
MC4P125TS MCCB 4 Pole E160 Frame Size 125A 16KA £233.93 
MC4P160TS MCCB 4 Pole E160 Frame Size 160A 16KA £302.31 
MC4P200TS MCCB 4 Pole S250 Frame Size 200A 40KA £466.43 
MC4P250TS MCCB 4 Pole S250 Frame Size 250A 40KA £527.79 
MC4P400TS* MCCB 4 Pole S400 Frame Size 400A 36KA £961.04 
MC4P630TS* MCCB 4 Pole S630 Frame Size 630A 36KA £1,626.53 
MC4P800TS* MCCB 4 Pole S800 Frame Size 800A 36KA £1,968.33 

Adjustable MCCB Three Pole 200A to 800A

MC3P200TS MCCB 3 Pole S250 Frame Size 200A 40KA  £345.51 
MC3P250TS MCCB 3 Pole S250 Frame Size 250A 40KA  £372.22 
MC3P400TS* MCCB 3 Pole S400 Frame Size 400A 36KA  £729.39 
MC3P630TS* MCCB 3 Pole S630 Frame Size 630A 36KA  £1,204.70 
MC3P800TS* MCCB 3 Pole S800 Frame Size 800A 36KA  £1,470.41 

Product Code Description Rating Modules Trade Price

Product Code Description Rating KA Rating Trade Price

MCCB Single Pole E160 Frame Size

Adjustable MCCB Three Pole E160 Frame Size

MC1P016TS MCCB 1 Pole E160 Frame Size 16A 25KA  £91.01 
MC1P020TS MCCB 1 Pole E160 Frame Size 20A 25KA  £91.01 
MC1P025TS MCCB 1 Pole E160 Frame Size 25A 25KA  £91.01 
MC1P032TS MCCB 1 Pole E160 Frame Size 32A 25KA  £91.01 
MC1P040TS MCCB 1 Pole E160 Frame Size 40A 25KA  £91.01 
MC1P050TS MCCB 1 Pole E160 Frame Size 50A 25KA  £91.01 
MC1P063TS MCCB 1 Pole E160 Frame Size 63A 25KA  £91.01 
MC1P080TS MCCB 1 Pole E160 Frame Size 80A 25KA  £91.01 
MC1P100TS MCCB 1 Pole E160 Frame Size 100A 25KA  £100.36 
MC1P125TS MCCB 1 Pole E160 Frame Size 125A 25KA  £114.99 

MC3P025TS MCCB 3 Pole E160 Frame Size 25A 16kA  £140.48 
MC3P040TS MCCB 3 Pole E160 Frame Size 40A 16kA  £140.48 
MC3P063TS MCCB 3 Pole E160 Frame Size 63A 16kA  £140.48 
MC3P080TS MCCB 3 Pole E160 Frame Size 80A 16kA  £140.48 
MC3P100TS MCCB 3 Pole E160 Frame Size 100A 16kA  £161.23 
MC3P125TS MCCB 3 Pole E160 Frame Size 125A 16kA  £187.14 
MC3P160TS MCCB 3 Pole E160 Frame Size 160A 16kA  £241.69 

Product Code

Product Code

Description

Description

Rating

Rating

Modules

Modules

Trade Price

Trade Price

MCCB’s Single, Three and Four Pole 
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Type 1 Low Cost Surge Arrester 

SG4T1 Type 1 Three (941 310) for both TT and TN systems TPN 4 £499.94
SG2T1 Type 1 Single (941 110) for both TT and TN systems SPN 2 £281.34

Description  Type No. of Modules Trade PriceProduct Code

Type 2 Low Cost Surge Arrester  

SG2T2 Type 2 Three (900 455) for both TT and TN systems TPN 2 £114.72

SG1T2 Type 2 Single Phase (900 450) for both TT and TN 
Systems SPN 1 £56.37

Description  Type No. of Modules Trade PriceProduct Code

Contactors Normally Open Din Rail Mounting

LNC1-20-NO/2 Contactor 2 Pole Normally Open 230V 20A 1 £31.43
LNC1-20-NO/4 Contactor 4 Pole Normally Open 230V 20A 2 £35.01
LNC1-40-NO/2 Contactor 2 Pole Normally Open 230V 40A 2 £53.35
LNC1-40-NO/4 Contactor 4 Pole Normally Open 230V 40A 3 £72.39
LNC1-63-NO/2 Contactor 2 Pole Normally Open 230V 63A 2 £92.69
LNC1-63-NO/4 Contactor 4 Pole Normally Open 230V 63A 3 £108.20

Description Rating Modules Trade PriceProduct Code

LNC1-20-NC/2 Contactor 2 Pole Normally Closed 230V 20A 1 £40.87
LNC1-20-NC/4 Contactor 4 Pole Normally Closed 230V 20A 2 £42.34
LNC1-40-NC/2 Contactor 2 Pole Normally Closed 230V 40A 2 £66.18
LNC1-40-NC/4 Contactor 4 Pole Normally Closed 230V 40A 3 £94.61
LNC1-63-NC/2 Contactor 2 Pole Normally Closed 230V 63A 2 £83.22
LNC1-63-NC/4 Contactor 4 Pole Normally Closed 230V 63A 3 £120.50

Description Rating Modules Trade PriceProduct Code

Contactors Normally Closed Din Rail Mounting

 Type No. of Modules Trade Price
Bell Transformers

BT8-8 Bell Transformer 8VA 2 Module 8V 2 £9.01
BT8-16 Bell Transformer 8VA 2 Module 16V 2 £9.01
BT8-24 Bell Transformer 8VA 2 Module 24V 2 £9.01

DescriptionProduct Code Voltage Modules Trade Price

Command & Control Equipment
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Command & Control Equipment

SUL180A 24 Hour Electro-mechanical Timer 24Hr 1 £42.49
SHT-1/2 Electronic Timer, 110-240v 7 Day (S-Ch) 24Hr 1 £97.00

Description Rating Modules Trade PriceProduct Code

Timers

Accessories For Three Phase Boards & Panel Boards

SPCK250 Single Phase Conversion Kit 250A NA £18.02
MCB-125L Single Pole 100A Link 100A 1 £4.80
BLM Single Pole BusBar Shroud 1 £1.16
BL/1 Single Pole Blanking Plate 1 £0.51
4412 Barrel Coin Lock £9.82
468526 Barrel Key Lock £11.95
ABBSA1 MCB Locking Device £5.47
MCTS Panel Board single pole blank and shroud 1 £5.18
CUBB Consumer unit busbar shroud 1 £0.89

Description Rating Module Trade PriceProduct Code

HDC0604 Contactor 4 Pole NO 230V Coil 60A 40A £172.96
HDC0804 Contactor 4 Pole NO 230V Coil 80A 50A £212.86
HDC1004 Contactor 4 Pole NO 230V Coil 100A 65A £266.09
HDC1354 Contactor 4 Pole NO 230V Coil 135A 85A £332.61
HDC1604 Contactor 4 Pole NO 100 - 230V Coil 160A 105A £532.18
HDC2304 Contactor 4 Pole NO 100 - 230V Coil 230A 150A £598.70
HDC3004 Contactor 4 Pole NO 100 - 230V Coil 300A 185A £665.22
HDC4204 Contactor 4 Pole NO 100 - 230V Coil 420A 330A £1,463.42
HDC5004 Contactor 4 Pole NO 100 - 230V Coil 500A 400A £2,261.74
HDC6304 Contactor 4 Pole NO  200V Coil 630A 500A £2,729.93

Description AC1 AC3  Trade PriceProduct Code

Contactors 4 Pole Normally Open
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Rating

Replacement Earth/Neutral Bars For Consumer Units
Product Code

10003 3 Hole Brass Bar 125A 3 £4.21
10006 6 Hole Brass Bar 125A 6 £4.91
10008 8 Hole Brass Bar 125A 8 £5.15
10010 10 Hole Brass Bar 125A 10 £6.78
10014 14 Hole Brass Bar 125A 14 £10.52
10024 24 Hole Brass Bar 125A 24 £16.04
10030 30 Hole Brass Bar 125A 30 £19.85
12054/24 72 Hole Brass Bar For Three Phase Board 250A 72 £45.32

Description Rating Module Trade Price

Earth Bars - Wall Mounting
Product Code Description Module Trade Price

PEBL Earth Bar Link 2  £45.05 
PEB6 6 Way Earth Bar 6 £67.30 
PEB6L 6 Way Earth Bar c/w Link 6 £83.99 
PEB8 8 Way Earth Bar 8 £89.55 
PEB8L 8 Way Earth Bar c/w Link 8 £106.23 
PEB10 10 Way Earth Bar 10 £100.67 
PEB10L 10 Way Earth Bar c/w Link 10 £117.36 
PEB12 12 Way Earth Bar 12 £111.80 
PEB12L 12 Way Earth Bar c/w Link 12 £128.48 
PEB14L 14 Way Earth Bar 14 £139.61 
PEB62L 6 Way Earth Bar c/w 2 Links 6 £100.67 

Accessories
Insulated Busbars For Consumer Units

BS1P-125A 1 Meter Length Single Phase Pin Type 125A 54 £21.70
BS1P-125AF 1 Meter Length Single Phase Fork Type 125A 54 £23.96
BS2P-125A 1 Meter Length Double Pole Pin Type 125A 54 £37.85
BS3P-125A 1 Meter Length Three Phase Pin Type 125A 54 £58.18

Description Rating Module Trade Price

Replacement Busbars For Consumer Units

BS1P-125-5 5 Pin Length Single Phase 125A 5 £3.07
BS1P-125-8 8 Pin Length Single Phase 125A 8 £4.27
BS1P-125-11 11 Pin Length Single Phase 125A 11 £5.50
BS1P-125-13 13 Pin Length Single Phase 125A 13 £6.30
BS1P-125-16 16 Pin Length Single Phase 125A 16 £7.49

Description Rating Module Trade Price

Product Code

Product Code
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LFN10G2 10mm x 38mm Fuse link 2A Cartridge £0.70
LFN10G4 10mm x 38mm Fuse link 4A Cartridge £0.70
LFN10G6 10mm x 38mm Fuse link 6A Cartridge £0.70
LFN10G10 10mm x 38mm Fuse link 10A Cartridge £1.00
LFN10G16 10mm x 38mm Fuse link 16A Cartridge £1.00
LFN10G20 10mm x 38mm Fuse link 20A Cartridge £1.00
LFN10G25 10mm x 38mm Fuse link 25A Cartridge £1.00
LFN10G32 10mm x 38mm Fuse link 32A Cartridge £1.00

Description Current Type Trade PriceProduct Code

Modular Fuse Links 10mm x 38mm

LFN22G40 22mm x 58mm Fuse link 40A Cartridge £3.30
LFN22G50 22mm x 58mm Fuse link 50A Cartridge £3.30
LFN22G63 22mm x 58mm Fuse link 63A Cartridge £3.74
LFN22G80 22mm x 58mm Fuse link 80A Cartridge £3.74
LFN22G100 22mm x 58mm Fuse link 100A Cartridge £4.05
LFN22G125 22mm x 58mm Fuse link 125A Cartridge £5.11

Description Current Type Trade PriceProduct Code

Modular Fuse Links 22mm x 58mm

LFN22M20 22mm x 58mm Fuse link 20A Cartridge £4.20
LFN22M32 22mm x 58mm Fuse link 32A Cartridge £4.20
LFN22M40 22mm x 58mm Fuse link 40A Cartridge £4.94
LFN22M80 22mm x 58mm Fuse link 80A Cartridge £4.94
LFN22M100 22mm x 58mm Fuse link 100A Cartridge £4.94

Description Current Type Trade PriceProduct Code

Modular Fuse Links 22 mmx 58mm Motor Rated

Modular Fuse Links

MF60 Electricity Supply cutout fuse 60A Barrel £8.73
MF100 Electricity Supply cutout fuse 100A Barrel £8.73

Description Current Type Trade PriceProduct Code

Cut-Out fuse links

SLLFN1032 10mm x 38mm Fuse Holder 32A  £1.48
SLLFN22125 22mm x 58mm Fuse Holder 125A  £1.73

Description Current  Trade PriceProduct Code

Neutral Link for Modular Fuse Carriers
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BS88 Fuse Links
Description BS88 Type BS88 Ref. Trade PriceProduct Code

BS88 Fuse Links

TIA16 B588 Fuse Link 16A    (Centre fixing 73mm) A2 16A  £4.82 

TIA20 B588 Fuse Link 20A    (Centre fixing 73mm) A2 20A  £5.27 

TIA25 B588 Fuse Link 25A    (Centre fixing 73mm) A2 25A  £5.36 

TIA32 B588 Fuse Link 32A    (Centre fixing 73mm) A2,A3 32A  £5.36 

TIS40 B588 Fuse Link 40A    (Centre fixing 73mm) A2,A3 40A  £8.14 

TIS63 B588 Fuse Link 63A    (Centre fixing 73mm) A2.A3 63A  £8.98 

TIS80 B588 Fuse Link 80A    (Centre fixing 73mm) A2.A3 80A  £13.57 

TIS100 B588 Fuse Link 100A  (Centre fixing 73mm) A2.A3 100A  £14.21 

TIS125 B588 Fuse Link 100A (Centre fixing 73mm) A2.A3 100A  £14.21 

TIS100M125 B588 Fuse Link 125A  (Centre fixing 73mm) A2.A3 125A  £19.27 

TCP50 B588 Fuse Link 32A    (Centre fixing 94mm) A4 50A  £13.10 

TCP63 B588 Fuse Link 32A    (Centre fixing 94mm) A4 63A  £13.10 

TCP80 B588 Fuse Link 32A    (Centre fixing 94mm) A4 80A  £13.72 

TCP100 B588 Fuse Link 100A  (Centre fixing 73mm) A4 100A  £13.76 

CTFP125 B588 Fuse Link 125A  (Centre fixing 73mm) B2 125A  £25.88 

CTFP160 B588 Fuse Link 160A  (Centre fixing 94mm) B2 160A  £26.66 

CTFP200 B588 Fuse Link 200A  (Centre fixing 94mm) B2 200A  £34.90 

CTF125 B588 Fuse Link 125A  (Centre fixing 73mm) B2 125A  £18.66 

CTF160 B588 Fuse Link 160A  (Centre fixing 94mm) B2 160A  £26.66 

CTF200 B588 Fuse Link 200A  (Centre fixing 94mm) B2 200A  £34.90 

TF160 B588 Fuse Link 160A  (Centre fixing 111mm) B1-B2 160A  £25.75 

TF200 B588 Fuse Link 200A  (Centre fixing 111mm) B1-B2 200A  £25.75 

TKF250 B588 Fuse Link 250A  (Centre fixing 111mm) B1-B2 250A  £27.19 

TKF315 B588 Fuse Link 315A  (Centre fixing 111mm) B1-B4 315A  £53.93 

TKF315M400 B588 Fuse Link 400A  (Centre fixing 111mm) B4 400A  £53.93 

TMF315 B588 Fuse Link 315A  (Centre fixing 133mm) B4 315A  £30.44 

TMF400 B588 Fuse Link 400A  (Centre fixing 111mm) B1-B4 400A  £55.50 

TTM500 B588 Fuse Link 500A  (Centre fixing 133/184) C2 500A  £88.99

TTM630 B588 Fuse Link 630A  (Centre fixing 133/184) C2 630A  £98.56 
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03 - Fusegear
PROTEK offers a comprehensive range of fusegear for the UK and European markets.
Isolators, fuse switches and change-over switches are now available up to 800A in both three pole 
and neutral and four pole versions. All products are now available in IP40 and IP65 metal-clad 
enclosures. These complement our range of busbar chambers which go up to 800A.
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Rotary Switch Two Pole IP65

ROT210IP 2 Pole Rotary Switch IP65 10A 2 £20.96
ROT216IP 2 Pole Rotary Switch IP65 16A 2 £21.22
ROT220IP 2 Pole Rotary Switch IP65 20A 2 £21.89
ROT225IP 2 Pole Rotary Switch IP65 25A 2 £22.72
ROT232IP 2 Pole Rotary Switch IP65 32A 2 £23.17
ROT240IP 2 Pole Rotary Switch IP65 40A 2 £26.36
ROT250IP 2 Pole Rotary Switch IP65 50A 2 £30.37
ROT263IP 2 Pole Rotary Switch IP65 63A 2 £35.58
ROT280IP 2 Pole Rotary Switch IP65 80A 2 £41.79
ROT2100IP 2 Pole Rotary Switch IP65 100A 2 £47.13
ROT2125IP 2 Pole Rotary Switch IP65 125A 2 £60.02

Product Code Description Rating Modules Trade Price

Rotary Switch TP&N IP65

ROT310IP 3 Pole Rotary Switch IP65 10A 3 £22.93
ROT316IP 3 Pole Rotary Switch IP65 16A 3 £23.58
ROT320IP 3 Pole Rotary Switch IP65 20A 3 £24.31
ROT325IP 3 Pole Rotary Switch IP65 25A 3 £25.25
ROT332IP 3 Pole Rotary Switch IP65 32A 3 £25.75
ROT340IP 3 Pole Rotary Switch IP65 40A 3 £29.31
ROT350IP 3 Pole Rotary Switch IP65 50A 3 £33.76
ROT363IP 3 Pole Rotary Switch IP65 63A 3 £39.55
ROT380IP 3 Pole Rotary Switch IP65 80A 3 £46.41
ROT3100IP 3 Pole Rotary Switch IP65 100A 3 £52.34
ROT3125IP 3 Pole Rotary Switch IP65 125A 3 £66.68

Product Code Description Rating Modules Trade Price

Rotary Switch Four Pole IP65

ROT410IP 4 Pole Rotary Switch IP65 10A 4 £24.88
ROT416IP 4 Pole Rotary Switch IP65 16A 4 £25.64
ROT420IP 4 Pole Rotary Switch IP65 20A 4 £26.42
ROT425IP 4 Pole Rotary Switch IP65 25A 4 £27.45
ROT432IP 4 Pole Rotary Switch IP65 32A 4 £27.99
ROT440IP 4 Pole Rotary Switch IP65 40A 4 £31.86
ROT450IP 4 Pole Rotary Switch IP65 50A 4 £36.70
ROT463IP 4 Pole Rotary Switch IP65 63A 4 £42.99
ROT480IP 4 Pole Rotary Switch IP65 80A 4 £50.47
ROT4100IP 4 Pole Rotary Switch IP65 100A 4 £56.90
ROT4125IP 4 Pole Rotary Switch IP65 125A 4 £72.47

Product Code Description Rating Modules Trade Price

DC Rotary Switch IP65

ROT210DCIP DC 2 Pole Rotary Switch IP65 10A 500V £64.04
ROT216DCIP DC 2 Pole Rotary Switch IP65 16A 500V £65.25
ROT220DCIP DC 2 Pole Rotary Switch IP65 20A 500V £66.41
ROT225DCIP DC 2 Pole Rotary Switch IP65 25A 500V £68.01
ROT232DCIP DC 2 Pole Rotary Switch IP65 32A 500V £68.85
ROT235DCIP DC 2 Pole Rotary Switch IP65 35A 600V £80.15
ROT240DCIP DC 2 Pole Rotary Switch IP65 40A 1000V £118.69

Product Code Description Rating Modules Trade Price

Rotary Isolators Insulated IP65
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Rotary Isolators Metal IP40
Rotary Switch Two Pole Metalclad

ROT210 2 Pole Rotary Switch Metalclad 10A 2 £64.08
ROT216 2 Pole Rotary Switch Metalclad 16A 2 £65.65
ROT220 2 Pole Rotary Switch Metalclad 20A 2 £66.93
ROT225 2 Pole Rotary Switch Metalclad 25A 2 £69.27
ROT232 2 Pole Rotary Switch Metalclad 32A 2 £70.90
ROT240 2 Pole Rotary Switch Metalclad 40A 2 £75.05
ROT250 2 Pole Rotary Switch Metalclad 50A 2 £85.16
ROT263 2 Pole Rotary Switch Metalclad 63A 2 £87.20
ROT280 2 Pole Rotary Switch Metalclad 80A 2 £100.37
ROT2100 2 Pole Rotary Switch Metalclad 100A 2 £105.27
ROT2125 2 Pole Rotary Switch Metalclad 125A 2 £118.05

Description Rating Modules Trade Price

Rotary Switch TP&N Metalclad

ROT310 3 Pole Rotary Switch Metalclad 10A 3 £74.73
ROT316 3 Pole Rotary Switch Metalclad 16A 3 £76.02
ROT320 3 Pole Rotary Switch Metalclad 20A 3 £77.24
ROT325 3 Pole Rotary Switch Metalclad 25A 3 £79.74
ROT332 3 Pole Rotary Switch Metalclad 32A 3 £81.29
ROT340 3 Pole Rotary Switch Metalclad 40A 3 £82.88
ROT350 3 Pole Rotary Switch Metalclad 50A 3 £90.04
ROT363 3 Pole Rotary Switch Metalclad 63A 3 £97.53
ROT380 3 Pole Rotary Switch Metalclad 80A 3 £115.00
ROT3100 3 Pole Rotary Switch Metalclad 100A 3 £124.21
ROT3125 3 Pole Rotary Switch Metalclad 125A 3 £136.83

Description Rating Modules Trade Price

Rotary Switch Four Pole Metalclad

ROT410 4 Pole Rotary Switch Metalclad 10A 4 £85.59
ROT416 4 Pole Rotary Switch Metalclad 16A 4 £88.57
ROT420 4 Pole Rotary Switch Metalclad 20A 4 £90.48
ROT425 4 Pole Rotary Switch Metalclad 25A 4 £92.71
ROT432 4 Pole Rotary Switch Metalclad 32A 4 £93.13
ROT440 4 Pole Rotary Switch Metalclad 40A 4 £94.97
ROT450 4 Pole Rotary Switch Metalclad 50A 4 £100.12
ROT463 4 Pole Rotary Switch Metalclad 63A 4 £110.66
ROT480 4 Pole Rotary Switch Metalclad 80A 4 £126.33
ROT4100 4 Pole Rotary Switch Metalclad 100A 4 £153.15
ROT4125 4 Pole Rotary Switch Metalclad 125A 4 £173.49

Description Rating Modules Trade Price

In-Line Fuse Switch

FS110 SP&N Switch Fuse Metalclad 10A 1 £46.20
FS116 SP&N Switch Fuse Metalclad 16A 1 £45.96
FS120 SP&N Switch Fuse Metalclad 20A 1 £45.96
FS125 SP&N Switch Fuse Metalclad 25A 1 £45.96
FS132 SP&N Switch Fuse Metalclad 32A 1 £45.96
FS140 SP&N Switch Fuse Metalclad 40A 1 £46.81
FS150 SP&N Switch Fuse Metalclad 50A 1 £46.81
FS163 SP&N Switch Fuse Metalclad 63A 1 £49.13
FS180 SP&N Switch Fuse Metalclad 80A 1 £64.10
FS1100 SP&N Switch Fuse Metalclad 100A 1 £69.27

Description Rating Modules Trade Price

Product Code

Product Code

Product Code

Product Code
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HDSB Cable spreader box for HDFS, HDSCO and HDIS range £107.78

Description Trade PriceProduct Code

Rotary Fused Switches IP40
Rotary Fused Switch Two Pole Metalclad

FS210 2 Pole Rotary Fuse Switch Metalclad 10A 2 £92.69
FS216 2 Pole Rotary Fuse Switch Metalclad 16A 2 £92.69
FS220 2 Pole Rotary Fuse Switch Metalclad 20A 2 £92.69
FS225 2 Pole Rotary Fuse Switch Metalclad 25A 2 £92.69
FS232 2 Pole Rotary Fuse Switch Metalclad 32A 2 £92.69
FS240 2 Pole Rotary Fuse Switch Metalclad 40A 2 £110.08
FS250 2 Pole Rotary Fuse Switch Metalclad 50A 2 £110.08
FS263 2 Pole Rotary Fuse Switch Metalclad 63A 2 £136.25
FS280 2 Pole Rotary Fuse Switch Metalclad 80A 2 £147.40
FS2100 2 Pole Rotary Fuse Switch Metalclad 100A 2 £159.29
FS2125 2 Pole Rotary Fuse Switch Metalclad 125A 2 £181.66

Product Code Description Rating Modules Trade Price

Rotary Fused Switch TP&N Metalclad

FS310 3 Pole Rotary Fuse Switch Metalclad 10A 3 £110.34
FS316 3 Pole Rotary Fuse Switch Metalclad 16A 3 £110.34
FS320 3 Pole Rotary Fuse Switch Metalclad 20A 3 £110.34
FS325 3 Pole Rotary Fuse Switch Metalclad 25A 3 £110.34
FS332 3 Pole Rotary Fuse Switch Metalclad 32A 3 £110.34
FS340 3 Pole Rotary Fuse Switch Metalclad 40A 3 £131.04
FS350 3 Pole Rotary Fuse Switch Metalclad 50A 3 £131.04
FS363 3 Pole Rotary Fuse Switch Metalclad 63A 3 £162.20
FS380 3 Pole Rotary Fuse Switch Metalclad 80A 3 £175.46
FS3100 3 Pole Rotary Fuse Switch Metalclad 100A 3 £200.24
FS3125 3 Pole Rotary Fuse Switch Metalclad 125A 3 £216.28

Product Code Description Rating Modules Trade Price

Rotary Fused Switch Four Pole Metalclad

FS410 4 Pole Rotary Fuse Switch Metalclad 10A 4 £119.13
FS416 4 Pole Rotary Fuse Switch Metalclad 16A 4 £119.13
FS420 4 Pole Rotary Fuse Switch Metalclad 20A 4 £119.13
FS425 4 Pole Rotary Fuse Switch Metalclad 25A 4 £119.13
FS432 4 Pole Rotary Fuse Switch Metalclad 32A 4 £119.13
FS440 4 Pole Rotary Fuse Switch Metalclad 40A 4 £139.17
FS450 4 Pole Rotary Fuse Switch Metalclad 50A 4 £139.17
FS463 4 Pole Rotary Fuse Switch Metalclad 63A 4 £174.02
FS480 4 Pole Rotary Fuse Switch Metalclad 80A 4 £197.60
FS4100 4 Pole Rotary Fuse Switch Metalclad 100A 4 £236.40
FS4125 4 Pole Rotary Fuse Switch Metalclad 125A 4 £270.33

Product Code Description Rating Modules Trade Price

HDSB Cable spreader box
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Rotary Switch Four Pole Metalclad IP40

HDIS0634 4 Pole Rotary Switch Metalclad 63A 41 £331.96
HDIS1004 4 Pole Rotary Switch Metalclad 100A 41 £349.78
HDIS1254 4 Pole Rotary Switch Metalclad 125A 41 £367.60
HDIS1604 4 Pole Rotary Switch Metalclad 160A 41 £379.86
HDIS2004 4 Pole Rotary Switch Metalclad 200A 41 £463.18
HDIS2504 4 Pole Rotary Switch Metalclad 250A 41 £517.09
HDIS4004 4 Pole Rotary Switch Metalclad 400A 41 £722.95

Description Rating IP Trade PriceProduct Code

Rotary Switch Four Pole Metalclad IP65

IS1004 4 Pole Rotary Switch Metalclad 100A 65 £409.94
IS1254 4 Pole Rotary Switch Metalclad 125A 65 £453.20
IS1604 4 Pole Rotary Switch Metalclad 160A 65 £473.80
IS2004 4 Pole Rotary Switch Metalclad 200A 65 £576.80
IS2504 4 Pole Rotary Switch Metalclad 250A 65 £638.60
IS3154 4 Pole Rotary Switch Metalclad 315A 65 £741.60
IS4004 4 Pole Rotary Switch Metalclad 400A 65 £844.60
IS6304 4 Pole Rotary Switch Metalclad 630A 65 £1,231.88
IS8004 4 Pole Rotary Switch Metalclad 800A 65 £1,359.60

Description Rating IP Trade PriceProduct Code

SCO0634 4 Pole ChangeOver Switch Metalclad 63A 65 £493.84
SCO1004 4 Pole ChangeOver Switch Metalclad 100A 65 £667.28
SCO1254 4 Pole ChangeOver Switch Metalclad 125A 65 £733.51
SCO1604 4 Pole ChangeOver Switch Metalclad 160A 65 £764.00
SCO2004 4 Pole ChangeOver Switch Metalclad 200A 65 £1,285.55
SCO2504 4 Pole ChangeOver Switch Metalclad 250A 65 £1,305.90
SCO4004 4 Pole ChangeOver Switch Metalclad 400A 65 £1,643.31
SCO6304 4 Pole ChangeOver Switch Metalclad 630A 65 £2,087.02

Description Rating IP Trade PriceProduct Code

Rotary Change-over Switch Four Pole Metalclad IP65

Rotary Change-over Switch Four Pole Metalclad IP40

HDSCO0634 4 Pole ChangeOver Switch Metalclad 63A 40 £501.28
HDSCO1004 4 Pole ChangeOver Switch Metalclad 100A 40 £608.21
HDSCO1254 4 Pole ChangeOver Switch Metalclad 125A 40 £641.63
HDSCO1604 4 Pole ChangeOver Switch Metalclad 160A 40 £753.03

Description Rating IP Trade PriceProduct Code

All above are available in insulated IP65 enclosures
Please contact our sales office for prices & availability  Tel: 01543 46 75 75

Rotary Isolators & Changeover Switches

88617 Pricelist 2016.indd   35 15/01/2016   09:50

mailto:orders@protekuk.co.uk
http://www.protekuk.co.uk/


36 |    Protek Electronics - Tel: 01543 46 75 75   Fax: 01543 46 23 70   Orders: orders@protekuk.co.uk  Web: www.protekuk.co.uk

Rotary Fused Switch Four Pole Metalclad IP40

HDFS0634 4 Pole Rotary Fused Switch Metalclad 63A 41 £409.93
HDFS1004 4 Pole Rotary Fused Switch Metalclad 100A 41 £455.60
HDFS1254 4 Pole Rotary Fused Switch Metalclad 125A 41 £477.88
HDFS1604 4 Pole Rotary Fused Switch Metalclad 160A 41 £551.40
HDFS2004 4 Pole Rotary Fused Switch Metalclad 200A 41 £607.77
HDFS2504 4 Pole Rotary Fused Switch Metalclad 250A 41 £965.57
HDFS4004 4 Pole Rotary Fused Switch Metalclad 400A 41 £937.44

Product Code Description Rating IP Trade Price

Rotary Fused Switch TP&N Metalclad IP65

FS0633N TP&N Rotary Fused Switch Metalclad 63A 65 £397.58
FS1003N TP&N Rotary Fused Switch Metalclad 100A 65 £473.80
FS1253N TP&N Rotary Fused Switch Metalclad 125A 65 £527.36
FS1603N TP&N Rotary Fused Switch Metalclad 160A 65 £566.50
FS2003N TP&N Rotary Fused Switch Metalclad 200A 65 £708.64
FS2503N TP&N Rotary Fused Switch Metalclad 250A 65 £813.70
FS3153N TP&N Rotary Fused Switch Metalclad 315A 65 £1,128.88
FS4003N TP&N Rotary Fused Switch Metalclad 400A 65 £1,233.94
FS6303N TP&N Rotary Fused Switch Metalclad 630A 65 £1,874.60
FS8003N TP&N Rotary Fused Switch Metalclad 800A 65 £2,628.56

Product Code Description Rating IP Trade Price

200A Busbar Chamber

PBB20/6 BusBar Chamber 600 x 380 x 210mm 200A 4 £466.80
PBB20/9 BusBar Chamber 900 x 380 x 210mm 200A 4 £594.10
PBB20/12 BusBar Chamber 1200 x 380 x 210mm 200A 4 £785.07
PBB20/15 BusBar Chamber 1500 x 380 x 210mm 200A 4 £933.59
PBB20/18 BusBar Chamber 1800 x 380 x 210mm 200A 4 £1,082.12
PBB20/21 BusBar Chamber 2100 x 380 x 210mm 200A 4 £1,209.43

Description Rating Poles Trade PriceProduct Code

PBB40/6 BusBar Chamber 600 x 380 x 210mm 400A 4 £530.45
PBB40/9 BusBar Chamber 900 x 380 x 210mm 400A 4 £678.98
PBB40/12 BusBar Chamber 1200 x 380 x 210mm 400A 4 £827.50
PBB40/15 BusBar Chamber 1500 x 380 x 210mm 400A 4 £1,039.68
PBB40/18 BusBar Chamber 1800 x 380 x 210mm 400A 4 £1,166.99
PBB40/21 BusBar Chamber 2100 x 380 x 210mm 400A 4 £1,294.30

Description Rating Poles Trade PriceProduct Code

PBB63/6 BusBar Chamber 600 x 380 x 210mm 630A 4 £763.85
PBB63/9 BusBar Chamber 900 x 380 x 210mm 630A 4 £912.37
PBB63/12 BusBar Chamber 1200 x 380 x 210mm 630A 4 £1,145.77
PBB63/15 BusBar Chamber 1500 x 380 x 210mm 630A 4 £1,400.39
PBB63/18 BusBar Chamber 1800 x 380 x 210mm 630A 4 £1,527.70
PBB63/21 BusBar Chamber 2100 x 380 x 210mm 630A 4 £1,750.49

Description Rating Poles Trade PriceProduct Code

400A Busbar Chamber

630A Busbar Chamber

Rotary Fused Switches & Busbar Chambers
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800A Busbar Chamber

PBB80/6 BusBar Chamber 600 x 380 x 210mm 800A 4 £806.28
PBB80/9 BusBar Chamber 900 x 380 x 210mm 800A 4 £976.03
PBB80/12 BusBar Chamber 1200 x 380 x 210mm 800A 4 £1,145.77
PBB80/15 BusBar Chamber 1500 x 380 x 210mm 800A 4 £1,442.82
PBB80/18 BusBar Chamber 1800 x 380 x 210mm 800A 4 £1,591.35
PBB80/21 BusBar Chamber 2100 x 380 x 210mm 800A 4 £1,888.40

Description Rating Poles Trade PriceProduct Code

Busbar Clamps
Description Rating Bolt Trade PriceProduct Code

Replacement Fuses Type LFN

Busbar Connection Kits

PBB400C BusBar Connection Kit 200 - 400A 400A 1 £111.39
PBB800C BusBar Connection Kit 630 - 800A 800A 1 £196.27

PBCT1 Lug Connection To Suit 200-800A BusBar 50mm M6 £6.45
PBCT2 Lug Connection To Suit 200-800A BusBar 70mm M8 £15.30
PBCT3 Lug Connection To Suit 200-800A BusBar 240mm M12 £47.79
PBCT4 Lug Connection To Suit 630-800A BusBar 50mm M6 £6.45
PBCT5 Lug Connection To Suit 200-800A BusBar 70mm M10 £22.28
PBBCE/50 Direct Connection - Suit 200-800A BusBar 50mm £26.52
PBBCE/95 Direct Connection - Suit 200-800A BusBar 95mm £33.95

Description Rating Poles Trade PriceProduct Code

LFN10G10 FS110 - FS210 - FS310 - FS410 10A 10mm £1.03
LFN10G16 FS116 - FS216 - FS316 - FS416 16A 10mm £1.03
LFN10G20 FS120 - FS220 - FS320 - FS420 20A 10mm £1.03
LFN10G25 FS125 - FS225 - FS325 - FS425 25A 10mm £1.03
LFN10G32 FS132 - FS232 - FS332 - FS432 32A 10mm £1.03
LFN22G40 FS140 - FS240 - FS340 - FS440 40A 22mm £3.39
LFN22G50 FS150 - FS250 - FS350 - FS450 50A 22mm £3.39
LFN22G63 FS163 - FS263 - FS363 - FS463 63A 22mm £3.85
LFN22G80 FS180 - FS280 - FS380 - FS480 80A 22mm £3.85
LFN22G100 FS1100 - FS2100 - FS3100 - FS4100 100A 22mm £4.17

Product Code Description Rating Size Trade Price

Replacement Fuses Type CTF

CTF125 FS1253N 125A B2 £19.22
CTF160 FS1603N 160A B2 £27.46
CTF200 FS2003N 200A B2 £35.94

Product Code Description Rating BS88 Ref. Trade Price

Replacement Fuses Type TIS

TIS63 FS1100 - FS2100 - FS3100 - FS4100 100A A3 £9.25
TIS125 FS2125 - FS3125 - FS4125 125A A2.A3 £14.64

Product Code Description Rating BS88 Ref. Trade Price

Busbar Chambers & Replacement Fuses
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Replacement Fuses Type TCP

TCP63 FS0633N 63A A4 £13.49
TCP100 FS1003N 100A A4 £14.17

Product Code Description Rating BS88 Ref. Trade Price

Replacement Fuses Type TMF

TMF315 FS3153N 315A B4 £31.35
TMF400 FS4003N - HDFS4004 400A B1-B4 £55.50

Product Code Description Rating BS88 Ref. Trade Price

Replacement Fuses Type TKF

TKF250 FS2503N - HDFS2504 250A B1-B4 £28.01

TTM630 FS6303N 630A C2 £101.52

FC1-32 32A Modular Fuse carrier 32A (Max) 1 £5.67
FC1-63 63A Modular Fuse carrier 63A (Max) 1 £8.59
FC1-100 100A Modular Fuse carrier 100A (Max) 1 £6.51
FC3-32 32A Modular Fuse carrier 32A (Max) 3 £13.88

Product Code Description Rating BS88 Ref. Trade Price

Replacement Fuses Type TTM

Replacement Fuse Carrier

Product Code Description Rating BS88 Ref. Trade Price

Product Code Description Rating No. of Poles Trade Price

Replacement Fuses Type CTFP

CTFP125 HDFS1254 125A B2 £26.66
CTFP160 HDFS1604 160A B2 £27.46
CTFP200 HDFS2004 200A B2 £27.60

Product Code Description Rating BS88 Ref. Trade Price

Replacement Fuses

For a full range of fuses see pages
Please contact our sales office for prices & availability  Tel: 01543 46 75 75
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PROTEK’s Three Phase Boards are more versatile than ever, offering a greater range of incomers 
as standard, including Isolators, MCB’s, RCD’s, MCCB’, and fully adjustable RCBO’s.
The range of outgoers has also increased, including the ability to fit up to TWO 125A MCB’s four 
pole RCBO’s, and contactors and timers etc.
All boards are Surge and Meter ready, with simple bolt on CT’s and easy fit multi function Meters.

04 - Three Phase MCB Boards

88617 Pricelist 2016.indd   39 15/01/2016   09:51

mailto:orders@protekuk.co.uk
http://www.protekuk.co.uk/


40 |    Protek Electronics - Tel: 01543 46 75 75   Fax: 01543 46 23 70   Orders: orders@protekuk.co.uk  Web: www.protekuk.co.uk

MCB Boards Type A & B and Pan Assemblies
Stand Alone Modular Enclosures for DIN Rail devices

MAI4 Metalclad modular enclosure c/w DIN rail, 
earth and Neutral bars. 16 Modules. IP40 16 £163.59

MA28 Metalclad modular enclosure c/w DIN rail, 
earth and Neutral bars. 32 Modules. IP40 32 £185.59

Product Code Description Rating SP Ways Trade Price

TP Ways Trade Price

Three Phase MCB Pan Assembly - Incomer Not Included

TP4B B' Type Assembly 250A Busbars 250A 4 £87.35
TP6B B' Type Assembly 250A Busbars 250A 6 £97.42
TP8B B' Type Assembly 250A Busbars 250A 8 £106.62
TP12B B' Type Assembly 250A Busbars 250A 12 £124.09
TP16B B' Type Assembly 250A Busbars 250A 16 £195.90
TP24B B' Type Assembly 250A Busbars 250A 24 £254.70

Product Code Description Rating

Three Phase 125A MCB Boards - 125A Incomer Not Included

TP4-125 B' Type Board 125A Rated 125A 4 £163.59
TP6-125 B' Type Board 125A Rated 125A 6 £185.59
TP8-125 B' Type Board 125A Rated 125A 8 £204.89
TP12-125 B' Type Board 125A Rated 125A 12 £242.01
TP16-125 B' Type Board 125A Rated 125A 16 £398.71
TP24-125 B' Type Board 125A Rated 125A 24 £515.60

Product Code Description Rating TP Ways Trade Price

‘A’ Type Boards

MAIS08 A' Type Board c/w isolator 125A 125A 8 £87.35
MAIS012 A' Type Board c/w isolator 125A 125A 12 £97.42
MAIS026 A' Type Board c/w isolator 125A 125A 29 £167.96

Product Code Description Rating SP Ways Trade Price

‘A’ Board c/w KWH Meter

MA010K Single metered board 80A direct connected 
meter pulsed and modbus output. 125A 10 £293.89

MA020K
Lighting and Power Dual metered board 80A 
direct connected meter pulsed and modbus 
output and two isolators.

125A 10 & 10 £518.78

MA022K
Lighting and Power Dual metered board 80A 
direct connected meter pulsed and modbus 
output

125A 10 & 12 £502.04

Product Code Description Rating SP Ways Trade Price

Three Phase 250A MCB Boards - Incomer Not Included
Product Code Description Rating TP Ways Trade Price

TP4-250 B’ Type Board 250A Busbars 250A 4 £190.11
TP6-250 B’ Type Board 250A Busbars 250A 6 £212.12
TP8-250 B’ Type Board 250A Busbars 250A 8 £231.41
TP12-250 B’ Type Board 250A Busbars 250A 12 £268.54
TP16-250 B’ Type Board 250A Busbars 250A 16 £425.12
TP24-250 B’ Type Board 250A Busbars 250A 24 £542.12
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Three Phase MCB Boards
Three Phase MCB IP65 Boards - 125A Incomer Not Included

TP4IP-125 B Type IP65 Enclosure 125A Max Incomer 250A 4 £392.28
TP6IP-125 B Type IP65 Enclosure 125A Max Incomer 250A 6 £405.88
TP8IP-125 B Type IP65 Enclosure 125A Max Incomer 250A 8 £440.83
TP12IP-125 B Type IP65 Enclosure 125A Max Incomer 250A 12 £543.35
TP16IP-125 B Type IP65 Enclosure 125A Max Incomer 250A 16 £745.43
TP24IP-125 B Type IP65 Enclosure 125A Max Incomer 250A 24 £955.43

Product Code Description Rating TP Ways Trade Price

Incoming Kits - TP&N Isolators 

MS363K Incomer Kit c/w TP&N Isolator 63A 3 £30.12
MS3100K Incomer Kit c/w TP&N Isolator 100A 3 £31.61
MS3125K Incomer Kit c/w TP&N Isolator 125A 3 £33.48
MS3160K Incomer Kit c/w TP&N Isolator + Cable Box 160A 4.5 £173.24
MS3200K Incomer Kit c/w TP&N Isolator + Cable Box 200A 4.5 £208.51
MS3250K Incomer Kit c/w TP&N Isolator + Cable Box 250A 4.5 £229.20

Description Rating Modules Trade PriceProduct Code

Incoming Kits - Four Pole Isolators 

MS463K Incomer Kit c/w Four Pole Isolator 63A 4 £36.07
MS4100K Incomer Kit c/w Four Pole Isolator 100A 4 £38.09
MS4125K Incomer Kit c/w Four Pole Isolator 125A 4 £46.35
MS4160K Incomer Kit c/w Four Pole Isolator + Cable Box 160A N/A £194.97
MS4200K Incomer Kit c/w Four Pole Isolator + Cable Box 200A N/A £241.99
MS4250K Incomer Kit c/w Four Pole Isolator + Cable Box 250A N/A £269.86

Description Rating Modules Trade PriceProduct Code

Incoming Kits - Four Pole RCD

R63/30K Incomer Kit c/w Four Pole RCD 63A 30mA 63A 4 £86.22
R80/30K Incomer Kit c/w Four Pole RCD 80A 30mA 80A 4 £111.83
R100/30K Incomer Kit c/w Four Pole RCD 100A 30mA 100A 4 £128.25
R63/100K Incomer Kit c/w Four Pole RCD 63A 100mA 63A 4 £89.04
R80/100K Incomer Kit c/w Four Pole RCD 80A 100mA 80A 4 £115.44
R100/100K Incomer Kit c/w Four Pole RCD 100A 100mA 100A 4 £132.95
R63/300K Incomer Kit c/w Four Pole RCD 63A 300mA 63A 4 £90.27
R80/300K Incomer Kit c/w Four Pole RCD 80A 300mA 80A 4 £116.88
R100/300K Incomer Kit c/w Four Pole RCD 100A 300mA 100A 4 £134.83
R63/500K Incomer Kit c/w Four Pole RCD 63A 500mA 63A 4 £91.29
R80/500K Incomer Kit c/w Four Pole RCD 80A 500mA 80A 4 £118.32
R100/500K Incomer Kit c/w Four Pole RCD 100A 500mA 100A 4 £136.71

Description Rating Modules Trade PriceProduct Code

TP4IP-250 B Type IP65 Enclosure 250A Max Incomer 250A 4 £499.78
TP6IP-250 B Type IP65 Enclosure 250A Max Incomer 250A 6 £623.87
TP8IP-250 B Type IP65 Enclosure 250A Max Incomer 250A 8 £632.79
TP12IP-250 B Type IP65 Enclosure 250A Max Incomer 250A 12 £657.41
TP16IP-250 B Type IP65 Enclosure 250A Max Incomer 250A 16 £880.09

Product Code Description Rating TP Ways Trade Price

Three Phase MCB IP65 Boards - 250A Incomer Not Included
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Cable Boxes for Three Phase Boards

SB225 Cable Box to suit Three Phase Unit 225 110 £81.25
SB350 Cable Box to suit Three Phase Unit 350 110 £87.20
SB400 Cable Box to suit Three Phase Unit 400 110 £93.99

Product Code Description Height Depth Trade Price

MB363K Incomer Kit c/w TP MCB 63A 3 £42.83
MB380K Incomer Kit c/w TP MCB 80A 4.5 £60.35
MB3100K Incomer Kit c/w TP MCB 100A 4.5 £60.35
MB463K Incomer Kit c/w 4 Pole MCB 63A 4 £49.97
MB480K Incomer Kit c/w 4 Pole MCB 80A 6 £60.35
MB4100K Incomer Kit c/w 4 Pole MCB 100A 6 £77.87
MB4125K Incomer Kit c/w 4 Pole MCB 125A 6 £94.69

Description Rating Modules Trade PriceProduct Code

Incoming Kits - Three and Four Pole MCB

MO3100KTS Incomer Kit c/w TP MCCB + Cable Box 100A 3 £305.68
MO3125KTS Incomer Kit c/w TP MCCB + Cable Box 125A 3 £333.78
MO3160KTS Incomer Kit c/w TP MCCB + Cable Box 160A 3 £448.93
MO3200KTS Incomer Kit c/w TP MCCB + Cable Box 200A 3 £573.59
MO3250KTS Incomer Kit c/w TP MCCB + Cable Box 250A 3 £629.26

Description Rating No. of Poles Trade PriceProduct Code

Incoming Kits - Three Pole Adjustable MCCB

Incoming Kits - Four Pole RCD Time Delay

R100/100TDK Incomer Kit c/w Four Pole RCD 100A 100mA 100A 4 £183.91

R100/300TDK Incomer Kit c/w Four Pole RCD 100A 300mA 100A 4 £183.91

R100/500TDK Incomer Kit c/w Four Pole RCD 100A 500mA 100A 4 £183.91

Product Code Description Rating Modules Trade Price

MO4100KTS Incomer Kit c/w 4P MCCB + Cable Box 100A 4 £344.91
MO4125KTS Incomer Kit c/w 4P MCCB + Cable Box 125A 4 £379.24
MO4160KTS Incomer Kit c/w 4P MCCB + Cable Box 160A 4 £456.19
MO4200KTS Incomer Kit c/w 4P MCCB + Cable Box 200A 4 £617.44
MO4250KTS Incomer Kit c/w 4P MCCB + Cable Box 250A 4 £676.85

Incoming Kits - Four Pole Adjustable MCCB
Product Code Description Rating No. of Poles Trade Price

TPKR063TS Incomer Kit c/w 4P RCBO + Cable Box 63A 4 £617.13
TPKR100TS Incomer Kit c/w 4P RCBO + Cable Box 100A 4 £639.40
TPKR125TS Incomer Kit c/w 4P RCBO + Cable Box 125A 4 £661.68
TPKR160TS Incomer Kit c/w 4P RCBO + Cable Box 160A 4 £795.36
TPKR200TS Incomer Kit c/w 4P RCBO + Cable Box 200A 4 £1,107.26
TPKR250TS Incomer Kit c/w 4P RCBO + Cable Box 250A 4 £1,240.93

Incoming Kits - Adjustable Four Pole Moulded Case RCBO
Product Code Description Rating No. of Poles Trade Price

Incoming Kits
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AB14 Accessory Box to suit Three Phase Board 16 Modules 225 110 £80.36
AB28 Accessory Box to suit Three Phase Board 32 Modules 350 110 £132.63

Product Code Description Height Depth Trade Price

Accessory Boxes for Three Phase Boards

Meter Kits for Three Phase Boards

TPMK1P Meter Kit to suit Three Phase Board 250A Pulsed/Modbus £271.92
TPMKIP-MID Mid Approved meter Kit to suit three phase 250A Pulsed/Modbus £507.80

Description Rating Output Trade PriceProduct Code

Accessory Boxes and Metering

Dual Meter Pack
Product Code

M2-250P Dual meter pack for B type boards 250A Pulsed/Modbus £721.00

M2-250P-MID MID Approved Dual meter pack for B type 
boards 250A Pulsed/Modbus £879.62

M2-200P Dual meter pack for B type boards. 200A Pulsed/Modbus £710.70

M2-200P-MID MID Approved Dual meter pack for B type 
boards 200A Pulsed/Modbus £869.32

M2-160P Dual meter pack for B type boards. 160A Pulsed/Modbus £700.40

M2-160P-MID MID Approved Dual meter pack for B type 
boards 160A Pulsed/Modbus £859.02

Description Rating Output Trade PriceProduct Code

KWH Meter pack for ‘B’ type boards
Product Code

MA250P Meter kit for three phase board fits below 250A Pulsed/Modbus £513.89

MA250P-MID Mid Approved meter pack for three phase 
board fits below 250A Pulsed/Modbus £747.86

Description Trade PriceProduct Code

TPJKIT Two open gland plates for joining two 
boards or a board and an extension box. 410 110 £43.65

Description Width Depth Trade Price

Jointing Kit
Product Code

C12804 Gland plate with slot to accept 4" trunking 410 110 £21.83

Description Width Depth Trade Price

4” Trunking Gland Plate
Product Code

Rating Output

88617 Pricelist 2016.indd   43 15/01/2016   09:51

mailto:orders@protekuk.co.uk
http://www.protekuk.co.uk/


44 |    Protek Electronics - Tel: 01543 46 75 75   Fax: 01543 46 23 70   Orders: orders@protekuk.co.uk  Web: www.protekuk.co.uk

Lighting and Power Boards

TP8SL 4 way Lighting & 4 way Power board. 125A 4 & 4 £288.40
TP12SL 6 way Lighting & 6 way Power board.. 125A 6 & 6 £334.75
TP16SL 8 way Lighting & 8 way Power board. 125A 8 & 8 £530.45
TP24SL 12 way Lighting & 12 way Power board. 125A 12 & 12 £677.23

Description

Three Phase Split Load Boards (Power/Lighting) - Incomers and Meters not included. 
Rating TP Ways Trade PriceProduct Code

MS3063SL 2 x 63A 3 Pole Isolator Incomers to suit Split Load 
Boards. 63A 3 £78.28

MS3100SL 2 x 100A 3 Pole Isolator Incomers to suit Split Load 
Boards. 100A 3 £88.58

MS3125SL 2 x 125A 3 Pole Isolator Incomers to suit Split Load 
Boards. 125A 3 £98.88

Description

Power/Lighting Split Load Incomer Kits - Three Pole Isolators
Rating Modules Trade PriceProduct Code

MS4063SL 2 x 63A 4 Pole Isolator Incomers to suit Split Load 
Boards. 63A 4 £90.64

MS4100SL 2 x 100A 4 Pole Isolator Incomers to suit Split Load 
Boards. 100A 4 £100.94

MS4125SL 2 x 125A 4 Pole Isolator Incomers to suit Split Load 
Boards. 125A 4 £111.24

Description

Power/Lighting Split Load Incomer Kits - Four Pole Isolators
Rating Modules Trade PriceProduct Code

M2-250P Dual meter pack for B type boards 250A Pulse/Modbus £721.00
M2-200P Dual meter pack for B type boards 200A Pulse/Modbus £710.70
M2-160P Dual meter pack for B type boards 125A Pulse/Modbus £700.40

Description Rating Output Trade Price

Dual Meter Pack for Power/Lighting Split Load Boards
Product Code

M2-250P-MID MID Approved Dual meter pack for B 
type boards 250A Pulse/Modbus £879.62

M2-200P-MID MID Approved Dual meter pack for B 
type boards 200A Pulse/Modbus £869.32

M2-160P-MID MID Approved Dual meter pack for B 
type boards 125A Pulse/Modbus £859.02

Description Rating Output Trade Price

MID Dual Meter Pack for Power/Lighting Split Load Boards
Product Code

Supplied with
Copper Link

Supplied with
Copper Link
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Outgoing Kits - Single Pole 80A, 100A and 125A MCB

TPK1M80C Kit c/w Single Pole MCB + Link & Cable 80A C Curve £45.35
TPK1M80D Kit c/w Single Pole MCB + Link & Cable 80A D Curve £46.23
TPK1M100C Kit c/w Single Pole MCB + Link & Cable 100A C Curve £45.35
TPK1M100D Kit c/w Single Pole MCB + Link & Cable 100A D Curve £46.23
TPK1M125C Kit c/w Single Pole MCB + Link & Cable  125A C Curve £45.35
TPK1M125D Kit c/w Single Pole MCB + Link & Cable  125A D Curve £46.23

Product Code Description Rating Type Trade Price

Outgoing Kits - Three Pole 80 & 100A MCB

TPK3M80C Kit c/w Three Pole MCB + Links & Cables 80A C Curve £66.16
TPK3M80D Kit c/w Three Pole MCB + Links & Cables 80A D Curve £67.44
TPK3M100C Kit c/w Three Pole MCB + Links & Cables 100A C Curve £66.16
TPK3M100D Kit c/w Three Pole MCB + Links & Cables 100A D Curve £67.44
TPK3M125C Kit c/w Single Pole MCB + Link & Cable  125A C Curve £66.16
TPK3M125D Kit c/w Single Pole MCB + Link & Cable  125A D Curve £67.44

Product Code Description Rating Type Trade Price

Outgoing Kits - Four Pole 80A, 100A and 125A  MCB
Product Code Description Rating Type Trade Price

TPK4M80C Kit c/w Three Pole MCB + Links & Cables 80A C Curve £81.51
TPK4M80D Kit c/w Three Pole MCB + Links & Cables 80A D Curve £83.10
TPK4M100C Kit c/w Three Pole MCB + Links & Cables 100A C Curve £81.51
TPK4M100D Kit c/w Three Pole MCB + Links & Cables 100A D Curve £83.10

TPK4M125C Kit c/w Single Pole MCB + Link & Cable 125A C Curve £81.51
TPK4M125D Kit c/w Single Pole MCB + Link & Cable 125A D Curve £83.10

Outgoing Kits - Four Pole RCBO - 30mA Trip
Product Code Description Rating Type Trade Price

TPRC25/30K Kit c/w 4 Pole RCD + 3P MCB + Cables 25A C' Curve £131.98
TPRC40/30K Kit c/w 4 Pole RCD + 3P MCB + Cables 40A C' Curve £131.98
TPRC63/30K Kit c/w 4 Pole RCD + 3P MCB + Cables 63A C' Curve £142.03
TPRC80/30K Kit c/w 4 Pole RCD + 3P MCB + Cables 80A C' Curve £164.89
TPRC100/30K Kit c/w 4 Pole RCD + 3P MCB + Cables 100A C' Curve £194.37
TPRC125/30K Kit c/w 4 Pole RCD + 3P MCB + Cables 125A C' Curve £214.97
TPRD25/30K Kit c/w 4 Pole RCD + 3P MCB + Cables 25A D' Curve £134.55
TPRD40/30K Kit c/w 4 Pole RCD + 3P MCB + Cables 40A D' Curve £134.55
TPRD63/30K Kit c/w 4 Pole RCD + 3P MCB + Cables 63A D' Curve £144.78
TPRD80/30K Kit c/w 4 Pole RCD + 3P MCB + Cables 80A D' Curve £168.09
TPRD100/30K Kit c/w 4 Pole RCD + 3P MCB + Cables 100A D' Curve £198.15
TPRD125/30K Kit c/w 4 Pole RCD + 3P MCB + Cables 125A D' Curve £219.15

Outgoing Kits

*For price and availability on the following items please contact our sales office on 01543 467575
100mA, 300mA and 500mA Trips and 100mA, 300mA and 500mA Time Delay Trips.
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Notes
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PROTEK’s offers the only ‘MiniPanel Board’ in the UK with 3, 5 or 7 outgoing ways. 
Our standard panel boards come with either 400A and 800A busbars as standard and are meter 
and or surge ready. 2016 will see the launch of the new addition to the range which will allow 
250A three pole MCCBs to be fitted inside the panel boards.

05 - MCCB Panel Boards
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MCCB Panel Boards

*For MID Meter Option add £231.75 to the price of the meter kit add -MID to the end of the part number.

MCCB Panel Boards - 800A BusBars - (Single and Three Pole MCCBs only)

MC804HD MCCB Panel Board 800A 4 £691.46
MCS806HD MCCB Panel Board 800A 6 £778.99
MCS808HD MCCB Panel Board 800A 8 £916.97
MCS812HD MCCB Panel Board 800A 12 £1,110.98
MCS816HD MCCB Panel Board 800A 16 £1,441.65

Product Code Description Rating Ways Trade Price

MCCB Panel Boards - 400A BusBars - (Single and Three Pole MCCBs only)

MC404TS MCCB Panel Board 400A 4 £570.46
MC406TS MCCB Panel Board 400A 6 £656.11
MC408TS MCCB Panel Board 400A 8 £785.31
MC412TS MCCB Panel Board 400A 12 £881.93
MC416TS MCCB Panel Board 400A 16 £1,022.30

Product Code Description Rating Ways Trade Price

Easy Fit MCCB Panel Boards (Single and Three Pole MCCBs only)

MC403TS MCCB Panel Board c/w 160A Incomer 400A 3 £648.90
MC405TS MCCB Panel Board c/w 160A Incomer 400A 5 £673.62
MC407TS MCCB Panel Board c/w 160A Incomer 400A 7 £795.16

Product Code Description Rating Ways Trade Price

Cable Spreader Box’s to suit Panel Boards

MCSB3 Cable Box 355mm High 355 140 £99.29
MCSB6 Cable Box 510mm High 510 140 £130.67

Product Code Description Height Depth Trade Price

Accessory Box’s to suit Panel boards

MCAB12 Accessory Box to suit Panel Board 24 £138.26
MCAB24 Accessory Box to suit Panel Board Double Bank 48 £176.45

Product Code Description  Modules Trade Price

Incomer Meter Kits* to suit Panel boards

MCMK250P Meter Kit to suit MCCB Panel Board 250A Pulse/Modbus £382.00
MCMK400P Meter Kit to suit MCCB Panel Board 250A Pulse/Modbus £409.37
MCMK800P Meter Kit to suit MCCB Panel Board 400A Pulse/Modbus £436.74

Product Code Description Rating Mode Trade Price

NEW MCCB Panel Boards - 800A BusBars - (Single and Three Pole MCCBs only)

MC807HD 800A MCCB Panel Board 6 3 (Max) £861.39
MC809HD 800A MCCB Panel Board 8 3 (Max) £999.37
MC813HD 800A MCCB Panel Board 12 3 (Max) £1,193.38
MC817HD 800A MCCB Panel Board 16 3 (Max) £1,524.05

Product Code Description Up to 160A 250A Trade Price
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Incoming Kits
Incoming Kits - Isolators Three Pole

MCKS160 Incomer Kit c/w 3P Isolator & Cable Box 160A 3 £223.00
MCKS200 Incomer Kit c/w 3P Isolator & Cable Box 200A 3 £251.03
MCKS250 Incomer Kit c/w 3P Isolator & Cable Box 250A 3 £260.17
MCKS315 Incomer Kit c/w 3P Isolator & Cable Box 315A 3 £485.25
MCKS400 Incomer Kit c/w 3P Isolator & Cable Box 400A 3 £647.36
MCKS630 Incomer Kit c/w 3P Isolator & Cable Box 630A 3 £955.61
MCKS800 Incomer Kit c/w 3P Isolator & Cable Box 800A 3 £1,742.20

Description Rating Poles Trade PriceProduct Code

Incoming Kits - Four  Pole Adjustable MCCB

MCKM1004TS Incomer Kit c/w 4P MCCB & Connections 100A 4 £220.72
MCKM1254TS Incomer Kit c/w 4P MCCB & Connections 125A 4 £254.27
MCKM1604TS Incomer Kit c/w 4P MCCB & Connections 160A 4 £507.48
MCKM2004TS Incomer Kit c/w 4P MCCB & Connections 200A 4 £571.31
MCKM2504TS Incomer Kit c/w 4P MCCB & Connections 250A 4 £655.10
MCKM4004TS Incomer Kit c/w 4P MCCB & Connections 400A 4 £1,118.15
MCKM6304TS Incomer Kit c/w 4P MCCB & Connections 630A 4 £1,843.76
MCKM8004TS Incomer Kit c/w 4P MCCB & Connections 800A 4 £2,220.65

Description Rating Poles Trade PriceProduct Code

Incoming Kits - Three Pole Adjustable MCCB

MCKM100TS Incomer Kit c/w 3P MCCB & Connections 100A 3 £167.85
MCKM125TS Incomer Kit c/w 3P MCCB & Connections 125A 3 £190.56
MCKM160TS Incomer Kit c/w 3P MCCB & Connections 160A 3 £429.75
MCKM200TS Incomer Kit c/w 3P MCCB & Connections 200A 3 £496.34
MCKM250TS Incomer Kit c/w 3P MCCB & Connections 250A 3 £572.03
MCKM400TS Incomer Kit c/w 3P MCCB & Connections 400A 3 £946.71
MCKM630TS Incomer Kit c/w 3P MCCB & Connections 630A 3 £1,426.60
MCKM800TS Incomer Kit c/w 3P MCCB & Connections 800A 3 £1,958.25

Description Rating Poles Trade PriceProduct Code

Incoming Kits - Isolators Four Pole

MCKS1604 Incomer Kit c/w 4P Isolator & Cable Box 160A 4 £248.94
MCKS2004 Incomer Kit c/w 4P Isolator & Cable Box 200A 4 £301.04
MCKS2504 Incomer Kit c/w 4P Isolator & Cable Box 250A 4 £310.78
MCKS3154 Incomer Kit c/w 4P Isolator & Cable Box 315A 4 £623.44
MCKS4004 Incomer Kit c/w 4P Isolator & Cable Box 400A 4 £839.74
MCKS6304 Incomer Kit c/w 4P Isolator & Cable Box 630A 4 £1,263.58
MCKS8004 Incomer Kit c/w 4P Isolator & Cable Box 800A 4 £2,342.78

Description Rating Poles Trade PriceProduct Code

Incoming Kits - Adjustable RCBO Four Pole

MCKR-160TS Kit c/w 4P MCCB & Earth Leakage  Relay 160A 4 £650.69
MCKR-200TS Kit c/w 4P MCCB & Earth Leakage  Relay 200A 4 £959.39
MCKR-250TS Kit c/w 4P MCCB & Earth Leakage  Relay 250A 4 £1,091.69
MCKR-400TS Kit c/w 4P MCCB & Earth Leakage  Relay 400A 4 £1,532.69
MCKR-630TS Kit c/w 4P MCCB & Earth Leakage  Relay 630A 4 £2,152.50
MCKR-800TS Kit c/w 4P MCCB & Earth Leakage  Relay 800A 4 £2,698.50

Description Rating Poles Trade PriceProduct Code

88617 Pricelist 2016.indd   49 15/01/2016   09:52

mailto:orders@protekuk.co.uk
http://www.protekuk.co.uk/


50 |    Protek Electronics - Tel: 01543 46 75 75   Fax: 01543 46 23 70   Orders: orders@protekuk.co.uk  Web: www.protekuk.co.uk

Single 200A to 630A Adjustable MCCB Outgoing Kits to suit Panel boards

MCKM200LTS Kit c/w 3P Adj. MCCB & Connections 200A 3 £632.84
MCKM250LTS Kit c/w 3P Adj. MCCB & Connections 250A 3 £708.53
MCKM400LTS Kit c/w 3P Adj. MCCB & Connections 400A 3 £1,083.21
MCKM630LTS Kit c/w 3P Adj. MCCB & Connections 630A 3 £1,666.27

Product Code Description Rating Poles Trade Price

Outgoing Kits

Outgoing section mounts 
above panel board

Double 200A to 400A Adjustable MCCB Outgoing Kits to suit Panel boards

MCKM200L2TS Kit c/w 2 x 3P Adj. MCCB & Connections 200A 3 £1,049.10
MCKM250L2TS Kit c/w 2 x 3P Adj. MCCB & Connections 250A 3 £1,200.49

Product Code Description Rating Poles Trade Price

Outgoing section mounts 
above panel board

Triple 200A to 250A MCCB Outgoing Kits to suit Panel boards

MCKM200L3TS Kit c/w 3 x 3P Adj. MCCB & Connections 200A 3 £1,681.93
MCKM250L3TS Kit c/w 3 x 3P Adj. MCCB & Connections 250A 3 £1,909.03

Product Code Description Rating Poles Trade Price

Outgoing section mounts 
above panel board

Meter Kits for Outgoing MCCBs

MCMK1P Meter Kit for outgoing MCCB in Panel Board 250A Pulse/Modbus £423.35
MCKM1M Meter Kit for outgoing MCCB in Panel Board 250A Pulse/Modbus £655.62

Product Code Description Rating Poles Trade Price
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PROTEK  has a complete range of Solar PV products including GSM facility on all our metered 
products.

06 - Solar PV & PV Ready Products
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DC Rotary Switches

ROT210DCIP DC Two Pole Rotary Switch IP65 10A 500V £62.17
ROT216DCIP DC Two Pole Rotary Switch IP65 16A 500V £63.35
ROT220DCIP DC Two Pole Rotary Switch IP65 20A 500V £64.48
ROT225DCIP DC Two Pole Rotary Switch IP65 25A 500V £66.03
ROT232DCIP DC Two Pole Rotary Switch IP65 32A 500V £66.85
ROT235DCIP DC Two Pole Rotary Switch IP65 35A 500V £77.82

Product Code Description Rating Voltage Trade Price

AC Rotary Switches

ROT210IP AC Two Pole Rotary Switch IP65 10A 2 £20.35
ROT216IP AC Two Pole Rotary Switch IP65 16A 2 £20.60
ROT220IP AC Two Pole Rotary Switch IP65 20A 2 £21.25
ROT225IP AC Two Pole Rotary Switch IP65 25A 2 £22.06
ROT232IP AC Two Pole Rotary Switch IP65 32A 2 £22.50
ROT240IP AC Two Pole Rotary Switch IP65 40A 2 £25.60
ROT250IP AC Two Pole Rotary Switch IP65 50A 2 £29.49
ROT263IP AC Two Pole Rotary Switch IP65 63A 2 £34.55
ROT280IP AC Two Pole Rotary Switch IP65 80A 2 £40.57
ROT2100IP AC Two Pole Rotary Switch IP65 100A 2 £45.75
ROT2125IP AC Two Pole Rotary Switch IP65 125A 2 £58.27

Product Code Description Rating Poles Trade Price

DC Rotary Switches High Duty

HDROT240DCIP DC Two Pole Rotary Switch IP65 16A 1000V £115.24

HDROT240DCIP DC Two Pole Rotary Switch IP65 25A 700V £115.24

HDROT240DCIP DC Two Pole Rotary Switch IP65 35A 600V £115.24

HDROT240DCIP DC Two Pole Rotary Switch IP65 40A 500V £115.24

Product Code Description Rating Voltage Trade Price

Solar PV & PV Ready Products

Description Useable ways Surge Trade PriceProduct Code

PV Ready Consumer Units

A3M17/6-
63PVM

Amendment 3 Metal Clad 17th Edition 6 Way Flexible, 
Including PV Consumer Unit with MID Energy Meter 
plus optional GSM capability

12 NO £209.32

A3M17/10-
63PVM

Amendment 3 Metalclad 17th Edition 10 Way Flexible, 
Including PV Consumer Unit with MID Energy Meter 
plus optional GSM capability             

10 NO £266.18

A3M-
SC40RCDM

Amendment 3 PV Consumer Unit with Energy Meter - 
40A 30mA RCD and MCB of your choice                                                            N/A NO £113.15

A3M-
2004MID Four Module Metal Enclosure, MID Energy Meter                                                                                                   13 N/A £93.48

A3M17/9-
63SG

Amendment 3, 9 way 17th Edition Flexible/High Integrity 
Consumer Unit c/w 100A isolator and two 63A 30mA 
RCDS and Surge protection

7 YES £276.40

A3M17/13-
63SG

Amendment 3, 13 way 17th Edition Flexible/High In-
tegrity Consumer Unit c/w 100A isolator and two 63A 
30mA RCDS and Surge protection

N/A YES £300.73
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PV Ready Plug & Play Unit Specifications
Technical Information & Standards

Powder Coated Epoxy Resin Finish RAL 2002•
Designed in the UK to BS5486 Part 13: 1989•
Manufactured in the UK to BSEN 60439-3•
Degree of protection IP3X to BSEN 60529•
RCDs BSEN 601008•
MCBs BSEN 60898•
Isolators AC & DC BSEN 60947-3•
DC Isolators IEC 60364-7-712:2002•
MID Meter BSEN 50470.03•
Surge Arresters EN 61643-11 Type 2•

Photovoltaic connectors nominal current 40A nominal•
voltage 1100v
Mains feed plug and socket Wieland 32A AC•
(polarised)
Full segregation between AC and DC circuits by•
means of a metal divider mechanically
fastened to base unit forming two compartments
Guaranteed working installation with full assembly•
certification and instructions

Product Code Single String Dual String Surge
Protection Width Height Depth Depth with

cover

PVTCSS Yes - - 263mm 256mm 81mm 115mm

PVTCDS - Yes - 263mm 256mm 81mm 115mm

PVTCSSSA Yes - Yes 303mm 256mm 81mm 115mm

PVTCDSSA - Yes Yes 303mm 256mm 81mm 115mm

Plug & Play Solar (PV) Boards

Product Code Description

S17/10-63PVM Supra, Insulated 17th Edition 10 Way Flexible, Including PV Consumer Unit with MID Energy Meter

M17/10-63PVM Metalclad 17th Edition 10 Way Flexible, Including PV Consumer Unit with MID Energy Meter

SC40RCDMIP65 Insulated IP65 PV Consumer Unit with Energy Meter - 40A 30mA RCD

S17/13-63SG Supra 17th Edition, 13 MCB Way Flexible, DEHN Surge Protected

S17/7-63SG Supra 17th Edition, 7 MCB Way Flexible, DEHN Surge Protected

M202MID Two Module Metal Enclosure, MID Energy Meter

PV Ready Consumer Units NEW

PVTCSS

S17/10-63PVM SC25RCDMIP41M202MID

PVTCSS - With Cover Fitted

NEW
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PROTEK has recently launched a new range of enclosed four Pole RCBO’s, which are fully
adjustable and available in both metal and plastic enclosures, a complete range of enclosed
adjustable three or four pole MCCB’s with rotary handles, enclosed three and four pole contactors 
and auto-changeover switches in single and three phase variants.

07 - Enclosed Products
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TP&N Enclosed Metalclad IP65 Adjustable MCCB

MCFS0323 TP&N Rotary MCCB Metalclad 32A 65 £405.30
MCFS0633 TP&N Rotary MCCB Metalclad 63A 65 £409.50
MCFS1003 TP&N Rotary MCCB Metalclad 100A 65 £414.75
MCFS1253 TP&N Rotary MCCB Metalclad 125A 65 £422.10
MCFS1603 TP&N Rotary MCCB Metalclad 160A 65 £432.60
MCFS2003 TP&N Rotary MCCB Metalclad 200A 65 £567.00
MCFS2503 TP&N Rotary MCCB Metalclad 250A 65 £585.90
MCFS4003 TP&N Rotary MCCB Metalclad 400A 65 £1,123.50
MCFS6303 TP&N Rotary MCCB Metalclad 630A 65 £1,640.10
MCFS8003 TP&N Rotary MCCB Metalclad 800A 65 £1,835.40

Product Code Description Rating IP Trade Price

Four Pole Enclosed Metalclad IP65 Adjustable MCCB

MCFS0324 4 Pole Rotary MCCB Metalclad 32A 65 £460.72
MCFS0634 4 Pole Rotary MCCB Metalclad 63A 65 £467.21
MCFS1004 4 Pole Rotary MCCB Metalclad 100A 65 £475.86
MCFS1254 4 Pole Rotary MCCB Metalclad 125A 65 £484.51
MCFS1604 4 Pole Rotary MCCB Metalclad 160A 65 £491.00
MCFS2004 4 Pole Rotary MCCB Metalclad 200A 65 £655.39
MCFS2504 4 Pole Rotary MCCB Metalclad 250A 65 £681.35
MCFS4004 4 Pole Rotary MCCB Metalclad 400A 65 £1,278.33
MCFS6304 4 Pole Rotary MCCB Metalclad 630A 65 £1,816.92
MCFS8004 4 Pole Rotary MCCB Metalclad 800A 65 £2,122.98

Product Code Description Rating IP Trade Price

RCBO Four Pole Fully Adjustable Including Enclosure

RCBO3-063TSM RCBO Three Phase c/w Metal Enclosure IP40 63A 4 £599.15
RCBO3-100TSM RCBO Three Phase c/w Metal Enclosure IP40 100A 4 £620.78
RCBO3-125TSM RCBO Three Phase c/w Metal Enclosure IP40 125A 4 £642.41
RCBO3-160TSM RCBO Three Phase c/w Metal Enclosure IP40 160A 4 £772.19
RCBO3-200TSM RCBO Three Phase c/w Metal Enclosure IP40 200A 4 £1,075.01
RCBO3-250TSM RCBO Three Phase c/w Metal Enclosure IP40 250A 4 £1,204.79
RCBO3-400TSM RCBO Three Phase c/w Metal Enclosure IP40 400A 4 £1,637.39
RCBO3-630TSM RCBO Three Phase c/w Metal Enclosure IP40 630A 4 £2,054.85
RCBO3-800TSM RCBO Three Phase c/w Metal Enclosure IP40 800A 4 £2,781.00

Product Code Description Rating Poles Trade Price

Enclosed MCCB’s  &  RCBO’s
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Enclosed RCBO’s and Auto Changeovers
RCBO Four Pole Fully Adjustable Including IP65 Plastic Enclosure 

RCBO3-063TSP RCBO Three Phase c/w Insulated Enclosure IP65 63A 4 £805.15
RCBO3-100TSP RCBO Three Phase c/w Insulated Enclosure IP65 100A 4 £826.78
RCBO3-125TSP RCBO Three Phase c/w Insulated Enclosure IP65 125A 4 £848.41
RCBO3-160TSP RCBO Three Phase c/w Insulated Enclosure IP65 160A 4 £978.19
RCBO3-200TSP RCBO Three Phase c/w Insulated Enclosure IP65 200A 4 £1,281.01
RCBO3-250TSP RCBO Three Phase c/w Insulated Enclosure IP65 250A 4 £1,410.79
RCBO3-400TSP RCBO Three Phase c/w Insulated Enclosure IP65 400A 4 £1,843.39
RCBO3-630TSP RCBO Three Phase c/w Insulated Enclosure IP65 630A 4 £2,264.97
RCBO3-800TSP RCBO Three Phase c/w Insulated Enclosure IP65 800A 4 £2,987.00

Description Rating Poles Trade PriceProduct Code

 Auto-Changeover Switches - Single Phase

SCO0402AMM Single Phase Mains/Mains 40A 2 £875.16
SCO0602AMM Single Phase Mains/Mains 60A 2 £950.67
SCO0802AMM Single Phase Mains/Mains 80A 2 £1,258.84
SCO1002AMM Single Phase Mains/Mains 100A 2 £1,383.23
SCO1252AMM Single Phase Mains/Mains 125A 2 £1,585.25
SCO1602AMM Single Phase Mains/Mains 160A 2 £1,758.18

Description Rating Poles Trade PriceProduct Code

 Auto-Changeover Switches - Single Phase

SCO0402AMG Single Phase Mains/Generator 40A 2 £929.24
SCO0602AMG Single Phase Mains/Generator 60A 2 £1,004.74
SCO0802AMG Single Phase Mains/Generator 80A 2 £1,312.91
SCO1002AMG Single Phase Mains/Generator 100A 2 £1,437.30
SCO1252AMG Single Phase Mains/Generator 125A 2 £1,423.03
SCO1602AMG Single Phase Mains/Generator 160A 2 £1,812.25

Description Rating Poles Trade PriceProduct Code

 Auto-Changeover Switches - Three Phase

SCO0404AMM Three Phase Mains/Mains 40A 4 £1,067.00
SCO0604AMM Three Phase Mains/Mains 60A 4 £1,310.60
SCO0804AMM Three Phase Mains/Mains 80A 4 £1,406.72
SCO1004AMM Three Phase Mains/Mains 100A 4 £1,688.29
SCO1254AMM Three Phase Mains/Mains 125A 4 £1,857.98
SCO1604AMM Three Phase Mains/Mains 160A 4 £2,045.55
SCO2004AMM Three Phase Mains/Mains 200A 4 £2,980.75
SCO2504AMM Three Phase Mains/Mains 250A 4 £3,272.92
SCO4004AMM Three Phase Mains/Mains 400A 4 £3,684.92

Description Rating Poles Trade PriceProduct Code
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SCO0404AMG Three Phase Mains/Generator 40A 4 £1,121.07
SCO0604AMG Three Phase Mains/Generator 60A 4 £1,364.68
SCO0804AMG Three Phase Mains/Generator 80A 4 £1,460.80
SCO1004AMG Three Phase Mains/Generator 100A 4 £1,742.37
SCO1254AMG Three Phase Mains/Generator 125A 4 £1,912.05
SCO1604AMG Three Phase Mains/Generator 160A 4 £2,099.62
SCO2004AMG Three Phase Mains/Generator 200A 4 £2,256.14
SCO2504AMG Three Phase Mains/Generator 250A 4 £3,326.99
SCO4004AMG Three Phase Mains/Generator 400A 4 £3,705.52

Description Supply Poles Trade PriceProduct Code

 Auto-Changeover Switches - Three Phase

SCO0402AMM-INS  Single Phase Mains/Mains 40A 2 £1,102.15
SCO0602AMM-INS  Single Phase Mains/Mains 60A 2 £1,179.13
SCO0802AMM-INS  Single Phase Mains/Mains 80A 2 £1,493.28
SCO1002AMM-INS  Single Phase Mains/Mains 100A 2 £1,620.09
SCO1252AMM-INS  Single Phase Mains/Mains 125A 2 £1,826.03
SCO1602AMM-INS  Single Phase Mains/Mains 160A 2 £2,002.32

Description Supply Poles Trade PriceProduct Code

 Auto-Changeover Switches - Single Phase (Insulated IP65 Enclosure)

SCO0402AMG-INS Single Phase Mains/Generator 40A 2 £1,157.28
SCO0602AMG-INS Single Phase Mains/Generator 60A 2 £1,234.25
SCO0802AMG-INS Single Phase Mains/Generator 80A 2 £1,548.40
SCO1002AMG-INS Single Phase Mains/Generator 100A 2 £1,675.21
SCO1252AMG-INS Single Phase Mains/Generator 125A 2 £1,660.66
SCO1602AMG-INS Single Phase Mains/Generator 160A 2 £2,057.44

Description Supply Poles Trade PriceProduct Code

 Auto-Changeover Switches - Single Phase (Insulated IP65 Enclosure)

SCO0404AMM-INS Three Phase Mains/Mains 40A 4 £1,297.72
SCO0604AMM-INS Three Phase Mains/Mains 60A 4 £1,546.05
SCO0804AMM-INS Three Phase Mains/Mains 80A 4 £1,644.04
SCO1004AMM-INS Three Phase Mains/Mains 100A 4 £1,931.08
SCO1254AMM-INS Three Phase Mains/Mains 125A 4 £2,104.05
SCO1604AMM-INS Three Phase Mains/Mains 160A 4 £2,295.27

SCO2004AMM-INS Three Phase Mains/Mains 200A 4 £3,248.63
SCO2504AMM-INS Three Phase Mains/Mains 250A 4 £3,546.47
SCO4004AMM-INS Three Phase Mains/Mains 400A 4 £3,966.47

Description Supply Poles Trade PriceProduct Code

Auto-Changeover Switches - Three Phase (Insulated IP65 Enclosure)

Enclosed Auto Changeovers and Contactors
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Enclosed Contactors, Surge Arresters and Enclosures

Four Pole Enclosed Contactors

HDC0604M Four Pole Enclosed Contactor 60A 40A £396.82
HDC0804M Four Pole Enclosed Contactor 80A 50A £445.89
HDC1004M Four Pole Enclosed Contactor 100A 65A £554.76
HDC1354M Four Pole Enclosed Contactor 135A 85A £622.57
HDC1604M Four Pole Enclosed Contactor 160A 105A £826.01
HDC2504M Four Pole Enclosed Contactor 250A 150A £893.82
HDC3004M Four Pole Enclosed Contactor 300A 185A £961.63
HDC4204M Four Pole Enclosed Contactor 420A 330A £1,775.34
HDC5004M Four Pole Enclosed Contactor 500A 400A £2,589.15
HDC6304M Four Pole Enclosed Contactor 630A 500A £3,181.94

Description AC1 AC3 Trade PriceProduct Code

Surge Protection Type 2

SG/RSP SP+N Surge Protection Retro Fit Kit 
c/w 63A mcb TT/TNS/TNCS 2 £64.71

SG/SP SP+N Surge Protection c/w Enclosure TT/TNS/TNCS 2 £78.89

SG/RTP Three Phase surge arrester kit 125A 
max supply TT/TNS/TNCS 2 £111.37

SG/TP Enclosed Three phase surge arrester 
125A max supply TT/TNS/TNCS 2 £125.55

Description Supply Modules Trade PriceProduct Code

SCO0404AMG-INS Three Phase Mains/Generator 40A 4 £1,352.84
SCO0604AMG-INS Three Phase Mains/Generator 60A 4 £1,601.18
SCO0804AMG-INS Three Phase Mains/Generator 80A 4 £1,699.16
SCO1004AMG-INS Three Phase Mains/Generator 100A 4 £1,986.20
SCO1254AMG-INS Three Phase Mains/Generator 125A 4 £2,159.18
SCO1604AMG-INS Three Phase Mains/Generator 160A 4 £2,350.39
SCO2004AMG-INS Three Phase Mains/Generator 200A 4 £2,509.95
SCO2504AMG-INS Three Phase Mains/Generator 250A 4 £3,601.59
SCO4004AMG-INS Three Phase Mains/Generator 400A 4 £3,987.47

Description Supply Poles Trade PriceProduct Code

 Auto-Changeover Switches - Three Phase

MIP4320 IP65 metal enclosure 400x300x200 mm 65 £105.06
MIP4420 IP65 metal enclosure 400x400x200 mm 65 £113.30
MIP5320 IP65 metal enclosure 500x300x200 mm 65 £121.54
MIP5420 IP65 metal enclosure 500x400x200 mm 65 £129.78
MIP5425 IP65 metal enclosure 500x400x250 mm 65 £144.20
MIP6420 IP65 metal enclosure 600x400x200 mm 65 £162.74
MIP6425 IP65 metal enclosure 600x400x250 mm 65 £175.10
MIP6625 IP65 metal enclosure 600x600x250 mm 65 £212.18
MIP6630 IP65 metal enclosure 600x600x300 mm 65 £216.30
MIP7525 IP65 metal enclosure 700x500x250 mm 65 £222.48
MIP8625 IP65 metal enclosure 800x600x250 mm 65 £288.40
MIP8630 IP65 metal enclosure 800x600x300 mm 65 £288.40
MIP8830 IP65 metal enclosure 800x800x300 mm 65 £331.66
MIP10625 IP65 metal enclosure 1000x600x250 mm 65 £360.50
MIP10630 IP65 metal enclosure 1000x600x300 mm 65 £401.70

Description Units IP Trade PriceProduct Code

IP65 Metal Enclosures
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VIP Single numeral: 0-6 Single numeral: 0-9
Mandatory Mandatory Mandatory

Solid particle protection Liquid ingress protectionVIP verification

Protected against Testing for DetailsLevel

0 — No protection against contact and ingress of objects

1 >50 mm Any large surface of the body, such as the back of a hand, but no 
protection against deliberate contact with a body part

2 >12.5 mm Fingers or similar objects

3 >2.5 mm Tools, thick wires, etc.

4 >1 mm Most wires, screws, etc.

5 Dust protected
Ingress of dust is not entirely prevented, but it must not enter in 
sufficient quantity to interfere with the satisfactory operation of the 
equipment; complete protection against contact (dust proof)

6 Dust tight No ingress of dust; complete protection against contact (dust tight)

Object size protected against Effective againstLevel

0 Not protected — —

1 Dripping water Dripping water (vertically falling drops) 
shall have no harmful effect.

Test duration: 10 minutes
Water equivalent to 1 mm rainfall 
per minute

2 Dripping water when tilted 
up to 15°

Vertically dripping water shall have no 
harmful effect when the enclosure is 
tilted at an angle up to 15° from its 
normal position.

Test duration: 10 minutes
Water equivalent to 3 mm rainfall 
per minute

3 Spraying water
Water falling as a spray at any angle up 
to 60° from the vertical shall have no 
harmful effect.

Test duration: 5 minutes
Water volume: 0.7 litres per minute
Pressure: 80–100 kPa

4 Splashing of water
Water splashing against the enclosure 
from any direction shall have no 
harmful effect.

Test duration: 5 minutes
Water volume: 10 litres per minute
Pressure: 80–100 kPa

5 Water jets
Water projected by a nozzle (6.3 mm) 
against enclosure from any direction 
shall have no harmful effects.

Test duration: at least 15 minutes
Water volume: 12.5 litres per minute
Pressure: 30 kPa at distance of 3 m

6 Powerful water jets
Water projected in powerful jets 
(12.5 mm nozzle) against the enclosure 
from any direction shall have no 
harmful effects.

Test duration: at least 3 minutes
Water volume: 100 litres per minute
Pressure: 100 kPa at distance of 3 m

6K Powerful water jets with 
increased pressure

Water projected in powerful jets 
(12.5 mm nozzle) against the enclosure 
from any direction, under elevated 
pressure, shall have no harmful effects.

Test duration: at least 3 minutes
Water volume: 75 litres per minute
Pressure: 1000 kPa at distance of 3 m

7 Immersion up to 1m

Ingress of water in harmful quantity 
shall not be possible when the 
enclosure is immersed in water under 
defined conditions of pressure and 
time (up to 1 m of submersion).

Test duration: 30 minutes
Immersion at depth of at most 1 m measured at 
bottom of device, and at least 15 cm measured at 
top of device

8 Immersion beyond 1m

The equipment is suitable for 
continuous immersion in water under 
conditions which shall be specified 
by the manufacturer. Normally, 
this will mean that the equipment 
is hermetically sealed. However, with 
certain types of equipment, it can 
mean that water can enter but only 
in such a manner that it produces no 
harmful effects.

Test duration: 
continuous immersion in water
Depth specified by manufacturer,
generally up to 3m

9k Powerful high temperature 
water jets

Protected against close-range high 
pressure, high temperature spray 
downs.

—

IP Code

Solid particle protection

Liquid ingress protection

IP CODE

The first digit indicates the level of protection that the enclosure provides against access to hazardous parts
(e.g., electrical conductors, moving parts) and the ingress of solid foreign objects.  

The second digit indicates the level of protection that the enclosure provides against harmful ingress of water.
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TERMS OF SALE

NETT MONTHLY - 2.5% sett lement discount al lowed, providing payment is made within 1 month fol lowing
month of invoice. Otherwise str ict ly NETT.

In the event of a default by a customer in accordance with agreed terms the company shal l  be entit led to
suspend al l  del iveries without notice.

NEW ACCOUNTS
Prospective customers wishing to open accounts should apply on the appropriate appl icat ion form,
acknowledging these terms and condit ions.

DELIVERY, PROPERTY & RISK
(1) Del ivery shal l  be deemed to be effect ive and the r isk in the goods shal l  pass:
a. In the case of goods to be col lected by the buyers agent - when the goods are loaded onto the vehicle
col lect ing them:
b. In the case of goods to be suppl ied CJF and FOB when the goods pass over the ships rai ls at port of
shipment; and
c. In other cases - when the goods are unloaded at the address nominated by the buyers agent for del ivery.

(2) Property of the goods shal l  pass to the buyer only when the company shal l  have received payment in
ful l  for the goods. Unti l  such t ime the goods remain the absolute property of the company and the company
shal l  have the r ight to enter onto the buyers premises to recover the goods suppl ied hereunder.

PRICES
(1) Unless otherwise agreed by the company in writ ing, al l  pr ices stated are those rul ing at the date of
quotation or acceptance of order and wil l  be subject to adjustment to the prices rul ing at the date of
despatch.

(2) Prices shown do not include Value Added Tax (VAT), which is shown on invoices as a separate charge at
the appropriate rate.

MINIMUM INVOICE CHARGE
Minimum invoice charge wi l l  be £20GBP excluding VAT and any carr iage charge.

DELIVERY / DESPATCH
(1) Carriage paid on al l  orders over £250GBP NETT invoice value to UK mainland destinations by our
nominated transport arrangements. Channel Islands, Isle of Man, Northern Ireland; £350GBP NETT invoice
value - by our nominated transport arrangements.

(2) Whilst we endeavour to maintain del ivery dates, i t  is a condit ion of sale that we shal l  not be l iable for
damages, direct, consequential or otherwise, for late del ivery, nor under any other l iabi l i ty in respect
thereto.

DAMAGE OR LOSS IN TRANSIT
The company accepts no l iabi l i ty for loss or damage in transit (unless the company acts as carr ier) and
claims for such damage or loss shal l  be made by the buyer to the carr ier. In other case of damage or
deterioration, both the company and the carr ier ( i f  di f ferent) should be informed, in writ ing, within three
(3) days of receipt of the goods by the buyer. In the case of loss (total or part ial) the company and the 
carr ier ( i f  di f ferent) must be informed, in writ ing, within seven (7) days of receipt of the companies invoice.

CLAIMS
Written noti f icat ion for claims regarding shortages, non-del ivery or damage to goods must be submitted
within fourteen (14) days from date of invoice, otherwise no l iabi l i ty wi l l  be accepted by the company.

RETURN OF GOODS
The return of goods wi l l  only be accepted by prior arrangement and must be carr iage paid. A handl ing
charge of 25% wil l  be payable.

HEALTH & SAFETY AT WORK ACT 1974
Statements to purchasers and prospective purchasers.
Section 6 of this act provides that manufacturers, designers, importers or suppl iers of art ic les for use at
work have a duty to ensure, so far as is reasonably practicable, that the art ic le wi l l  be safe and without
risk to health when properly used. An art ic le is not regarded as being ‘properly used’ i f  i t  is used without
regard to any relevant information or advice relat ing to its use that is made avai lable by the manufacturer,
designer, importer or suppl ier.

PRODUCT LIABILITY
(1) The purchaser rel ies on his own ski l l  and judgement as to the suitabi l i ty of al l  goods offered and
suppl ied for any part icular purpose or for use under any specif ic condit ions.

(2) In the event of any art ic le suppl ied proving defective in material or workmanship, within a twelve month
period, we undertake to replace or repair this free of charge, which shal l  be the l imit of our responsibi l i ty.
We do not accept l iabi l i ty for any other costs, direct or indirect, ar is ing from such defective goods.
Defective goods are to be returned to the company for investigation i f  we so request.
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Solar PV
Energy Saving:

ELECTRA Plug an Play
Control Units, AC & DC
Isolators, MID approved 
meters, Solar PV ready 

consumer units, Combined 
garage & MID Meter unit
IP65 String Combiners

Residential
Consumer Units:

Insulated IP40 & 65,
Metal - Flush & Surface,
Garage & Shower Units

Devices:

Isolators, MCBs, RCDs,
RCBOs, MCCBs,
Surge Arresters,

Bell Transformers,
Contractors & Timers

MCB Boards:

Pan Assemblies, A Boards,

B Boards, Meter Kits,

Meter Packs, Split Load 

Boards, Isolator, RCD, 

MCCB & RCBO incomers, 

Type 2 Surge

MCCB Panel Boards:

Easy fit Panel Board,

Standard Boards,

250A to 800A

Panel Boards, Enclosed

MCCBs & RCBOs

Enclosed
Products:

3 & 4 Pole MCCBs
32A - 800A IP65

Fully adjustable RCBOs
63A - 800A IP41

Auto-changeover switches,
single and three phase

40A - 250A IP65

Fusegear:

IP41 - Isolators, Fuse 
Switches & Change-over 

Switches, Busbar Chambers
IP65 - Plastic Isolators
AC & DC, IP65 - Metal 

Isolators, Fuse Switches & 
Chang-over Switches 

Protek Electronics Limited
Phoenix house, Phoenix Road, Hawks Green, Cannock, Staffordshire, WS11 7LR

Design, Develop and Innovate - we call it - ‘The Art of Circuit Protection’

Fusegear
Protek offer a comprehensive range of fusegear for the UK market 
whether you require single phase or three phase, plastic or metal in IP31, 
IP40 or IP65 we have something to offer.  Our single phase fuse switches 
are ideal for flats and apartments.  Our IP40 range is suitable for industrial 
applications (10A to 400A) and when conditions require it we have a full 
range of IP65 metal isolators, fuse switches and changeover switches up 
to 630A.

For more details see brochure number FG000115

MCB Boards
Protek has listened to our customers and as a result we have launched 
Titan III into the UK market in 2015.  We believe it to be one of the most 
versatile boards on sale in the UK at this moment in time.  As it is of 
modular design we are able to offer an assortment of incomers, metering 
Surge protection or simple RCD protection very easily.

For more details see brochure number MB00116

MCCB Panel Boards
Protek has four ranges of MCCB panel boards.

1) Our Mini-Panel Board which comes with a 160A TP MCCB as an 
incomer and 3, 5 or 7 TP MCCB outgoing ways.

2) Our standard MCCB Panel Board is available with a 250A, 400A or 
800A incomer and 4, 6, 8, 12 or 16 TP outgoing ways.

3) Wall or floor standing with incomers up to 1600A multiple stacks and 
the ability to have PFC fitted within the board.

For more details see brochure number MC000116

Devices
Protek range of MCBs and RCBOs is second to none.  We developed 
our 10KA range of MCBs 10 years ago and in 2010 we introduced to 
the UK the world smallest 10KA RCBO developed here in the UK at 
our Cannock HQ.  It is based on our proven range of 10KA MCBs and 
provides contractors with more space in both consumer units and three 
phase MCB boards.

To compliment our distribution switchgear we have a range of command 
and control equipment which now includes Protek-Deh surge arresters. 

For more details see brochure number DE000116

04   MCB Boards

UK’S MOST VERSATILE MCB DISTRIBUTION BOARD

T: 01543 467575    F: 01543 462370    E-Mail sales@protekuk.co.uk    www.protekuk.co.uk

MCBs BSEN 60898 B,C & D Curves 10KA  •  RCDs BSEN 61008 25A to 100A, 10mA to 500mA  •  RCBOs BSEN 61009 10KA 6A to 63A B,C & D Curves
SpaceSaver RCBO 10KA 6A to 40A B,C & D Curves  •  Isolators BSEN 60947-3 63A to 250A TP or Four Pole

4 Way TP&N board c/w 
250A incoming kit

4 Way TP&N Board c/w 
63A MCB incoming kitDesign, Develop and Innovate  -  we call it  -  The Art of Circuit Protection

Protek Electronics Limited
Pheonix House, Phoenix Road, Hawks Green, Cannock, Staffordshire, WS11 7LR

T: 01543 467575    F: 01543 462370    E-Mail sales@protekuk.co.uk    www.protekuk.co.uk

T: 01543 467575    F: 01543 462370    E-Mail sales@protekuk.co.uk    www.protekuk.co.uk

Design, Develop and Innovate  -  we call it  -  The Art of Circuit Protection05   MCCB Panel Boards

02   Devices

T: 01543 467575    F: 01543 462370    E-Mail sales@protekuk.co.uk    www.protekuk.co.uk

Design, Develop and Innovate  -  we call it  -  The Art of Circuit Protection

Protek Electronics Limited
Pheonix House, Phoenix Road, Hawks Green, Cannock, Staffordshire, WS11 7LR

T: 01543 467575    F: 01543 462370    E-Mail sales@protekuk.co.uk    www.protekuk.co.uk

Tel: 01543 46 75 75    Fax: 01543 46 23 70   Orders to: orders@protekuk.co.uk    Web: www.protekuk.co.uk
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